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Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ARG CERQUETTI Dante Leonel 2002 R M 1.9999 00846528 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

AUT BRESSLAUER Tobias NO FU Médling 2002 M 1.45 00841157 yes
HASELSTEINER Max SZ AFC Salzburg 2002 M 1.358 00843819 yes
KAIN Konstantin SZ AFC Salzburg 2001 M 1.180 00841334 yes
KALT Andreas 00 FC Wels 2002 L M 1.277 00841159 yes
LEHNER Leon 2003 R M 1.252 00845734 yes
PLANCKH Niclas NO FU Médling 2001 M 1.464 00841158 yes
POINTNER Maximilian 00 TVJ Wels 2002 M 1.264 00841161 yes
SCHUBERT Max NO FU Modling 2001 M 1.75 00841164 yes
SEMINERIO Giuliano SZ AFC Salzburg 2002 M 1.201 00843818 yes
9 Participants (9 present)

BEL LEONARD Alexandre CE Neufchateau 2003 R M 1.349 00845867 yes
NIJS Mathieu Skirmjan 2002 M 1.36 00841545 yes
VANDE BROECK Theo CE Les 3 Armes 2001 M 1.183 00840364 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

CAN HOLLAND Niklas 2002 R M 1.278 00843981 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

CRO DABIC Juraj MK Lokomotiva 2003 R M 1.295 00845386 Non
LESKOVAC Janko MK ZSM 2003 R M 1.216 00840162 yes
NIKOLIC Noa MK ZSM 2002 L M 1.160 00842954 yes
SPOLJAR Borna MK ZSM 2002 R M 1.71 00842912 yes
4 Participants (3 present)

CZE CHREN Simon Bohemians Praha 2001 R M 1.165 00834442 yes
GERZICAK Daniel Sokol Brno 2001 R M 1.375 00842963 yes
SLEZAK Martin Sokol Brno 2003 R M 1.483 00843965 yes
TOTUSEK Marek Sokol Bystrice nad Pernstejnem 2002 R M 1.32 00837948 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

DEN ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel HS FKT Kobenhavn 2001 R M 1.102 00844483 yes
GJALDBAEK Steffen HS FKT Kobenhavn 2002 R M 1.87 00842619 yes
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas HS FKT Kobenhavn 2002 R M 1.137 00842640 yes
WILMONT JEINER Ruben HS FKT Kobenhavn 2003 R M 1.84 00842620 yes
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas HS FKT Kobenhavn 2001 L M 11 00837205 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

EGY FOUDA Youssef 2003 R M 1.9999 00846800 yes
MADY Yahia 2002 L M 1.135 00846345 yes
OSAMA Abdelrahman 2002 L M 1.9999 00846083 yes

3 Participants (3 present)
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Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ESP FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Alan CESJV-B 2004 M 1.9999 00845574 yes
FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik CESJV-B 2001 M 1.328 00839170 yes
GARCIA MUR Adria CESJV-B 2003 M 1.572 00844110 yes
GUMA Arnau CESJV-B 2003 M 1.528 00844111 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

FRA BECU Bryan 14 LYON SE 2001 R M 1.17 00712438 yes
BEL Romain 27 PARIS TA 2001 R M 1.95 00721810 yes
BRUNNER Remi PARIS TA 2001 R M 1.94 00760763 yes
CASTANIE Valerian 13 HENIN BEAUM 2002 R M 1.121 00762982 yes
CUNAT Sabin VANDOEUVRE 2002 R M 1.9999 00801317 yes
DARDE Lucas 22 REIMS CE 2001 R M 1.98 00754325 yes
DE BELVAL Paul-Antoine 14 LYON MDF 2002 R M 1.130 00799127 yes
EBERHARDT Julien 21 ST MAIXENT 2001 R M 1.106 00716564 yes
EICH GOZZI Aymeric 28 BOURG LA REINE 2001 R M 1.35 00765372 yes
ELUSUE Geoffrey P PITRE CDE 2001 R M 1.143 00808391 yes
LE BOUQUIN Nicolas 28 CADETS ESSON 2001 R M 1.407 00763831 yes
LEFEBVRE Loick 13 HENIN BEAUMONT 2001 R M 1.131 00798217 yes
LEMAN-LOUBIERE Victor 04 ARCACHON AST 2001 R M 1.69 00792417 yes
PERESSINI Esteban LE PERREUX 2002 R M 1.260 00816033 yes
ROGER Constant 26 CE MELUN VAL DE SEINE 2001 R M 1.46 00758195 yes
SOULIER Hugo 14 VIENNE 2001 M 1171 00810476 yes
SPICHIGER Adrien LYON SE 2003 R M 1.399 00799360 yes
SPICHIGER Armand 14 LYON SE 2001 R M 1.3 00799320 yes
STEVANT Guilhem LYON MDF 2001 R M 1.275 00799197 yes
TASSION Enguerrand 21 POITIERS 2001 R M 1.173 00813789 yes
20 Participants (20 present)

GER ARNDT Justin WE Quernheimer FC 2003 L M 1.9999 00844210 yes
ARNOLD Yannick HE TG Dérnigheim 2002 R M 1.9999 00844176 yes
BAUKNECHT Maurice-Leon BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2004 L M 1.9999 00843556 yes
BOROWIAK Arwen BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2002 R M 1.15 00838542 yes
BRANSCHEID Gregor NR FC Moers 2001 R M 1.265 00840983 yes
BRAUN Noah NR OFC Bonn 2002 R M 1.187 00840766 yes
BROSCHE Tilman SN Fechtclub Radebeul 2002 R M 1.9999 00843935 yes
BUTOW Leander NR OFC Bonn 2001 R M 1.271 00703135 yes
DAHMS Noah BE SC Berlin 2001 R M 1.501 00844229 yes
DOERFER Laurenz FSC Jena 2004 R M 1.9999 00846641 yes
EIDENMUELLER Aaron TSG Weinheim 2002 R M 1.9999 00846631 yes
ENGELN Elias NR OFC Bonn 2001 R M 1.458 00840767 yes
FABINGER Nils NR FC Moers 2002 L M 1.47 00838833 yes
FAssMANN Moritz SN FC Schkeuditz 2003 R M 1.9999 00844147 yes
FAUL Paul-Luca BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2002 R M 1.175 00838543 yes
FERIZI Florian SW TG Frankenthal 2001 L M 1.495 00700305 yes
FRITSCHE Jan BY MTV Minchen 2001 R M 1.286 00838770 yes
FROEHLICH Moritz Hanseatischer FC Lub 2003 R M 1.9999 00846636 yes
FROHWEIN Moritz HE TG Dérnigheim 2002 R M 1.104 00838650 yes
GROTEKE Sebastiano BN TSG Weinheim 2003 R M 1.475 00843427 yes
HAMANN Gabriel MV FG Schwerin 2001 L M 1.274 00838786 yes
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HEGGE Maurus FG TG Munster 2003 R M 1.9999 00846630 yes
HELLMUND Vincent WU PSV Stuttgart 2002 R M 1.179 00840764 yes
HELM Leander BE SC Berlin 2003 R M 1.480 00844303 yes
HOFFMANN Nils TG Maintal-Dornighei 2005 L M 1.9999 00846640 yes
KAPPUS Bastian BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2004 R M 1.267 00843557 yes
KNERR Emil VT Zweibrucken 2001 L M 1.9999 00846634 yes
KOLLER Korbinian BY KTF Luitpold Miinchen 2001 R M 1.158 00728115 yes
KUTSYI Leon wU PSV Stuttgart 2001 R M 1.341 00843425 yes
LENK Hendrik Dion SN Dresdener FC 2002 R M 1.9999 00844182 yes
LEYENDECKER Piet NR Eintracht Duisburg 2002 L M 1.279 00840204 yes
LIEBSCHER David NR OFC Bonn 2002 R M 1.123 00840768 yes
LOESCHE Teo TH FSC Jena 2002 R M 1.384 00776372 yes
LOEHR Tom-Florin WE TB Burgsteinfurt 2001 R M 1.191 00702792 yes
MACHETANZ Jasper Dresdner FC 2003 R M 1.9999 00846621 yes
MANG Patrick NR Eintracht Duisburg 2001 R M 1.9999 00840205 yes
MARKLE Felix WU PSV Stuttgart 2002 R M 1.377 00840765 yes
MEIER Bernhard FS TG Wurzburg 2003 R M 1.9999 00846637 yes
MEIER Richard BY FS TG Wiirzburg 2001 L M 1.125 00843424 yes
MEUTZNER Daniel BR FSC Cottbus 2003 R M 1.9999 00844148 yes
NEEB Jakob FS TG Wurzburg 2003 R M 1.9999 00846643 yes
NEUMANN Jose Antolin TH FSC Jena 2001 R M 1.227 00777614 yes
NOWAK Hannes Fechtclub Radebeul 2003 L M 1.9999 00846632 yes
OTT Daniel WE FG TG Minster 2001 R M 1.9999 00727173 yes
PENZ Leonard TV Cannstatt 2003 R M 1.9999 00846642 yes
PUST Moritz SC Berlin 2002 R M 1.9999 00846635 yes
RAFALZYK Valentin NS Fechtclub Soltau 2002 R M 1.9999 00704086 yes
REHDA Felix FGS Schwerin 2003 R M 1.9999 00846605 yes
RENNER Moritz BN TSG Weinheim 2001 L M 1.74 00700318 yes
RIEGER Laurenz BN TSG Weinheim 2002 R M 1.170 00703096 yes
ROSSI Leonardo HE TG Dornigheim 2001 R M 1.152 00841120 yes
ROSSI Lorenzo HE TG Dornigheim 2002 R M 1.9999 00842504 yes
SAUERMANN Tim NR DFC Dusseldorf 2001 R M 1.244 00726644 yes
SCHMITZ-HUEBSCH Gregor Fechtclub Radebeul 2003 L M 1.9999 00846639 yes
SEE Benedikt BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2002 R M 1.9999 00838546 yes
SEMBACH Philipp BN TSG Weinheim 2003 R M 1.467 00843428 yes
SEMPER Leonard BE SC Berlin 2002 L M 1.182 00842695 yes
STADLBAUER Florian BY MTV Minchen 2001 R M 1.268 00703086 yes
VELLMANNS Leonard FG TG Munster 2003 R M 1.9999 00846638 yes
WESTPHAL Erik BE SC Berlin 2001 R M 1.350 00727782 yes
WIEFEL Cedrik TH FSC Jena 2002 R M 1.465 00704063 yes
WILLIAMS David BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2002 L M 1.359 00728128 yes
WOLF Patrick SN Dresdener FC 2003 R M 1.9999 00843936 yes
WOLTER Enrico MV FG Schwerin 2001 L M 1.347 00840982 yes

64 Participants (64 present)
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HUN BENYUS Fulop Torekves 2001 M 1.391 00840337 yes
BURAS David MTK 2001 M 1.552 00840344 yes
GAL Botond 2002 R M 1.479 00843024 yes
HANZL Andras Jozsef MTK 2001 R M 1.510 00843023 yes
HORVATH Soma 2003 R M 1.103 00843020 yes
KOVACS Gergely Terezvaros 2002 M 1.282 00840335 yes
MAKK Domonkos Torekves 2002 M 1.86 00840340 yes
MIHALY Andor Torekves 2002 R M 1.28 00840336 yes
MOLNAR Martin MTK 2001 M 1.266 00840325 yes
NAGY Andras Bekessy 2002 R M 1.9999 00846785 yes
NAGY Szilard Torekves 2001 M 1.107 00840338 yes
RAIS Krisztian Torekves 2001 M 1.122 00840342 yes
SUHA Adam Terezvaros 2001 R M 1.60 00842782 yes
SZANTAY Benedek BHSE 2001 M 1.157 00840345 yes
SZEMES Gergoe Kunszentmikldsi Vivoegylet 2003 R M 1.90 00843021 yes
TOTH Gergely Torekves 2002 M 1.78 00840341 yes
16 Participants (16 present)
IRL COCKBURN John Robert 2001 L M 1.184 00842923 yes
MCKAY Matthew 2002 R M 1.258 00845417 yes
2 Participants (2 present)
ISL SIGURDSSON Daniel Thor FC Reykjavik 2001 R M 1.329 00845273 yes
1 Participants (1 present)
ITA ALNO Andrea G. VERNE SCHERMA 2002 R M 1.9999 00839346 yes
CALO' Alessandro 2001 L M 1.399 00842020 yes
CARAFA Paolo 2003 L M 1.406 00844772 yes
GALVANI Gianmarco 2001 R M 1.43 00844598 yes
GAMPER Luca 2003 R M 1.9999 00846651 yes
LAURIA Enrico Giovanni CS Cuneo 2001 R M 1.41 00836992 yes
LORENZON Tommaso 2001 R M 1.62 00841981 yes
MANGIAROTTI Lorenzo 2001 R M 1.16 00842027 yes
PALMERINI Gregorio 2003 L M 1.335 00844556 yes
PIEMONTE Edoardo Federico 2002 R M 1.9999 00846627 yes
PISANESCHI Edoardo 2003 R M 1.174 00842858 yes
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo 2001 R M 1.57 00835990 yes
WERNER Pietro 2003 R M 1.379 00845918 yes

13 Participants (13 present)
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JPN BABA Shunsuke 2002 L M 1.64 00843728 yes
BEWERNICK Douglas Edward JR 2001 R M 1.176 00844217 yes
FUJISAWA Shoma 2001 L M 1.324 00845585 yes
GOTTSCHALK Julian 2001 L M 1.59 00841653 yes
HORIBE Shota 2002 L M 1.9999 00846539 yes
IIMURA Kazuki 2003 R M 1.76 00845434 yes
LORENZONI Davide Ryoga 2003 R M 1.240 00845581 yes
NARITA Koya 2001 R M 1.234 00843905 yes
NISHIGUCHI Yasutaka 2002 R M 1.248 00845580 yes
OTAKE Ryo 2001 L M 1.9999 00846547 yes
TSUBO Soma 2002 L M 1.355 00845586 yes
YAMAGUCHI Arata 2002 R M 1.133 00845437 yes
12 Participants (12 present)

LAT ALEKSEJENKO Jegors Florete 2002 L M 1.296 00842285 yes
LUKASEVICS Roberts Lukass Rigas 3. BJSS 2001 M 1.9999 00846650 yes
SIBAJEVS Aleksejs Florete 2003 M 1.9999 00846649 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

NED DE JONG Nighel Holland Schermenr 2003 R M 1.9999 00846303 yes
DE WAAL Dieter Holland Schermenr 2001 R M 1.144 00845576 yes
DUALEH Quincy s.v. Ter Weer 2001 R M 1.22 00839031 yes
JOEMRATI Ashwan Holland Schermen 2002 R M 1.108 00843340 yes
KOWALCZYK Fynn SchermCentrum Amster 2003 M 1.382 00845510 yes
NAWAR Suhayl SchermCentrum Amster 2004 R M 1.9999 00846304 yes
SLUMAN Patrick Holland Schermenr 2003 M 1.312 00845511 yes
VERMEULEN Olof Holland Schermen 2002 M 1.387 00844277 yes
WALET Koen SV Treville 2004 R M 1.347 00845512 yes
WANYAMA Sam Holland Schermenr 2004 R M 1.9999 00846302 yes
WEBER Daan Holland Schermen 2001 R M 1.23 00840565 yes
ZOONS Axel SC Amsterdam 2001 R M 1.128 00777598 yes

12 Participants (12 present)
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POL BEM Maciej AZS AWF Poznan 2001 R M 1.37 00837496 yes
BIEDRZY CKI Mateusz AZS AWF Warszawa 2002 R M 1.199 00837524 yes
BOLDZILO Igor UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz 2002 R M 1.118 00842283 yes
BRZEZINSKI Jan UKS-I Bohun Torun 2001 R M 1.169 00837540 yes
CHTIOUI Adam Budowlani Torun 2003 R M 1.439 00844826 yes
DOLZYCKI Jakub UKS Atena Gdansk 2001 R M 1.109 00837515 yes
HALADUDA Kacper MKS Kusy Szczecin 2002 R M 1.206 00839812 yes
KASKOW Piotr UKS Atena Gdansk 2003 M 1.222 00844992 yes
MACH Oskar UKS Atena Gdansk 2004 R M 1.203 00842301 yes
MLICKI Szymon UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz 2002 R M 1.305 00839843 yes
OLSZEWSKI MIKOLAJ Budowlani Torun 2004 M 1.9999 00846751 yes
PICHLACZ Szymon UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz 2002 R M 1.149 00839837 yes
PIOSIK Dawid IKS Jamalex Leszno 2004 M 1.9999 00846780 yes
PODRALSKI Adam UKS Atena Gdansk 2002 R M 1.39 00838018 yes
STACHOWIAK Piotr Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan 2001 M 1.330 00845009 yes
SURMA Jakub AZS AWF Warszawa 2003 R M 1.289 00842297 yes
SUROWIAK Teodor AZS AWF Warszawa 2002 R M 1.138 00842298 yes
SZCZYPINSKI Kacper Wroclawianie 2001 R M 1.111 00837507 yes
TOMECZEK Kamil UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz 2004 R M 1.562 00842313 yes
WOZNIAK Igor AZS AWF Poznan 2004 M 1.9999 00846781 yes
20 Participants (20 present)
ROU CRISTIAN Razvan CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2001 R M 1.55 00838396 yes
PAVEL Gabriel CSTA Bucuresti 2003 R M 1.208 00842983 yes
PIRVA Alexandru CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2001 R M 1.14 00837937 yes
ROSU Vlad ACS Balestra 2003 R M 1.172 00843732 yes
SIRB Alexandru CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2001 R M 1.21 00837938 yes
5 Participants (5 present)
SGP AU EONG Tyen Haan 2003 R M 1.392 00845759 yes
HENG Ziyang 2003 R M 1.9999 00845771 yes
LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih 2002 R M 1.110 00842480 yes
LIM Matthew James Quan Rong 2002 R M 1.19 00840549 yes
LOCK Kieren Hoy-In 2001 R M 1.56 00842774 yes
LOO Howcher Z Fencing 2002 R M 1.463 00844129 yes
SEAH Chad 2004 M 1.488 00845849 yes
SOH Jasper ABF 2002 R M 1.359 00845513 yes
TAN Chavez 2002 R M 1.9999 00845770 yes
TEOH Richard 2001 L M 151 00841306 yes
TIO Maximus Z Fencing 2002 R M 1.93 00842556 yes
11 Participants (11 present)
SVK BIELCIK Dominik KS Samorin 2003 R M 1.487 00844476 yes
GYORGY Bendeguz KS Samorin 2004 R M 1.147 00845782 yes
KUCHTA Leopold Marc KS Samorin 2003 R M 1.99 00842683 yes
SARMANY Zoltan KS Samorin 2002 R M 1.192 00837908 yes

4 Participants (4 present)
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SWE ANDERSSON Simon ST AFK Stockholm 2002 R M 1.455 00840893 yes
CEDERGREN Axel GFK 2003 R M 1.315 00842492 yes
ELMFELDT Albin Angby FK 2000R M 1.306 00840667 yes
ISAKSSON Hugo ST AFK Stockholm 2001 L M 1.161 00842494 yes
PETRINI Felix ST AFK Stockholm 2001 R M 1.9 00840657 yes
UNIYAL Nils Angby FK 2002 R M 1.9999 00842521 yes
WESTESSON Malte VS GFK Géteborg 2001 R M 1.13 00838687 yes
7 Participants (7 present)
USA HAMILTON Bogdan 2004 R M 1.336 00840150 yes
KELLY William 2003 R M 1.9999 00845311 yes
NGUYEN Jett Noby 2001 R M 1.263 00843954 yes
NGUYEN Nish 2004 R M 1.9999 00845317 yes

4 Participants (4 present)

24 Nations, 228 Participants (227 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 1001 242.0 DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas HS FKT Kobenhavn M yes
2. 1003 162.0 FRA SPICHIGER Armand 14 LYON SE M yes
3. 1 009 84.0 SWE PETRINI Felix ST AFK Stockholm M yes
4, 1013 82.0 SWE WESTESSON Malte VS GFK Géteborg M yes
5. 1014 82.0 ROU PIRVA Alexandru CSA Steaua Bucuresti M yes
6. 1015 80.0 GER BOROWIAK Arwen BN FC Tauberbischofsheim M yes
7. 1016 78.0 ITA MANGIAROTTI Lorenzo M yes
8. 1017 78.0 FRA BECU Bryan 14 LYON SE M yes
9. 1019 75.0 SGP LIM Matthew James Quan Rong M yes
10. 1021 74.0 ROU SIRB Alexandru CSA Steaua Bucuresti M yes
11. 1022 71.0 NED DUALEH Quincy s.v. Ter Weer M yes
12. 1023 71.0 NED WEBER Daan Holland Schermen M yes
13. 1028 63.0 HUN MIHALY Andor Torekves M yes
14. 1032 59.0 CZE TOTUSEK Marek Sokol Bystrice nad Pernstejnem M yes
15. 1035 51.0 FRA EICH GOZZI Aymeric 28 BOURG LA REINE M yes
16. 1036 50.0 BEL NIJS Mathieu Skirmjan M yes
17. 1037 50.0 POL BEM Maciej AZS AWF Poznan M yes
18. 1039 48.0 POL PODRALSKI Adam UKS Atena Gdansk M yes
19. 1041 48.0 ITA  LAURIA Enrico Giovanni CS Cuneo M yes
20. 1043 45.0 ITA  GALVANI Gianmarco M yes
21. 1045 450 AUT BRESSLAUER Tobias NO FU Mdédling M yes
22. 1046 450 FRA ROGER Constant 26 CE MELUN VAL DE SEINE M yes
23. 1047 450 GER FABINGER Nils NR FC Moers M yes
24. 1051 42.0 SGP TEOH Richard M yes
25. 1055 39.0 ROU CRISTIAN Razvan CSA Steaua Bucuresti M yes
26. 1056 39.0 SGP LOCK Kieren Hoy-In M yes
27. 1057 39.0 ITA QUAGLIOTTO Filippo M yes
28. 1059 36.0 JPN GOTTSCHALK Julian M yes
29. 1060 36.0 HUN SUHA Adam Terezvaros M yes
30. 1062 33.0 ITA LORENZON Tommaso M yes
31. 1064 30.0 JPN BABA Shunsuke M yes
32. 1069 30.0 FRA LEMAN-LOUBIERE Victor 04 ARCACHON AST M yes
33. 1071 27.0 CRO SPOLJAR Borna MK ZSM M yes
34. 1074 27.0 GER RENNER Moritz BN TSG Weinheim M yes
35. 1075 27.0 AUT SCHUBERT Max NO FU Mdédling M yes
36. 1076 24.0 JPN [IIMURA Kazuki M yes
37. 1078 24.0 HUN TOTH Gergely Torekves M yes
38. 1084 21.0 DEN WILMONT JEINER Ruben HS FKT Kobenhavn M yes
39. 1086 21.0 HUN MAKK Domonkos Torekves M yes
40. 1087 21.0 DEN GJALDBAEK Steffen HS FKT Kobenhavn M yes
41. 1090 20.0 HUN SZEMES Gergoe Kunszentmiklési Vivoegylet M yes
42. 1093 18.0 SGP TIO Maximus Z Fencing M yes
43. 1094 18.0 FRA BRUNNER Remi PARIS TA M yes
44, 1095 18.0 FRA BEL Romain 27 PARIS TA M yes
45. 1098 18.0 FRA DARDE Lucas 22 REIMS CE M yes
46. 1099 18.0 SVK KUCHTA Leopold Marc KS Samorin M yes
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~Place Seeding

points

Nation Name

Club

gender present

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

1102 18.0 DEN
1103 18.0 HUN
1104 18.0 GER
1106 18.0 FRA
1107 18.0 HUN
1108 18.0 NED
1109 150 POL
1110 150 SGP
1111 15.0 POL
1118 15.0 POL
1121 150 FRA
1122 15.0 HUN
1123 150 GER
1125 15.0 GER
1128 15,0 NED
1130 120 FRA
1131 120 FRA
1133 12.0 JPN
1135 12.0 EGY
1137 12.0 DEN
1138 120 POL
1143 120 FRA
1144 12.0 NED
1147 120 SVK
1149 120 POL
1152 120 GER
1157 12.0 HUN
1158 12.0 GER
1160 120 CRO
1161 120 SWE
1165 9.0 CZE
1169 9.0 POL
1170 9.0 GER
1171 9.0 FRA
1172 9.0 ROU
1173 9.0 FRA
1174 9.0 ITA

1175 9.0 GER
1176 9.0 JPN
1179 9.0 GER
1180 9.0 AUT
1182 9.0 GER
1183 9.0 BEL
1184 9.0 IRL

1187 9.0 GER
1191 9.0 GER
1192 9.0 SVK
1199 6.0 POL
1201 6.0 AUT

=] Saalesparkasse

ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel
HORVATH Soma
FROHWEIN Moritz
EBERHARDT Julien
NAGY Szilard
JOEMRATI Ashwan
DOLZYCKI Jakub

LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih
SZCZYPINSKI Kacper
BOLDZILO Igor
CASTANIE Valerian
RAIS Krisztian
LIEBSCHER David
MEIER Richard

ZOONS Axel

DE BELVAL Paul-Antoine
LEFEBVRE Loick
YAMAGUCHI Arata
MADY Yahia

SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas
SUROWIAK Teodor
ELUSUE Geoffrey

DE WAAL Dieter
GYORGY Bendeguz
PICHLACZ Szymon
ROSSI Leonardo
SZANTAY Benedek
KOLLER Korbinian
NIKOLIC Noa
ISAKSSON Hugo
CHREN Simon
BRZEZINSKI Jan
RIEGER Laurenz
SOULIER Hugo

ROSU Vlad

TASSION Enguerrand
PISANESCHI Edoardo
FAUL Paul-Luca
BEWERNICK Douglas Edward JR
HELLMUND Vincent
KAIN Konstantin
SEMPER Leonard
VANDE BROECK Theo
COCKBURN John Robert
BRAUN Noah

LOEHR Tom-Florin
SARMANY Zoltan
BIEDRZYCKI Mateusz
SEMINERIO Giuliano

HS FKT Kobenhavn

HE TG Ddrnigheim
21 ST MAIXENT
Torekves

Holland Schermen
UKS Atena Gdansk

Wroclawianie

UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz
13 HENIN BEAUM
Torekves

NR OFC Bonn

BY FS TG Wirzburg
SC Amsterdam

14 LYON MDF

13 HENIN BEAUMONT

HS FKT Kobenhavn
AZS AWF Warszawa

P PITRE CDE

Holland Schermenr

KS Samorin

UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz
HE TG Ddrnigheim
BHSE

BY KTF Luitpold Miinchen
MK ZSM

ST AFK Stockholm
Bohemians Praha
UKS-I Bohun Torun

BN TSG Weinheim

14 VIENNE

ACS Balestra

21 POITIERS

BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

WU PSV Stuttgart
SZ AFC Salzburg
BE SC Berlin

CE Les 3 Armes

NR OFC Bonn

WE TB Burgsteinfurt
KS Samorin

AZS AWF Warszawa
SZ AFC Salzburg
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle
- Cadet Circuit

Foil male

Inlelduel \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Halle (GER)

02.12.2017 Uul7

OFFICIAL

~Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

96. 1203 6.0 POL MACH Oskar UKS Atena Gdansk M yes
97. 1206 6.0 POL HALADUDA Kacper MKS Kusy Szczecin M yes
98. 1208 6.0 ROU PAVEL Gabriel CSTA Bucuresti M yes
99. 1216 6.0 CRO LESKOVAC Janko MK ZSM M yes
100. 1222 6.0 POL KASKOW Piotr UKS Atena Gdansk M yes
101. 1227 6.0 GER NEUMANN Jose Antolin TH FSC Jena M yes
102. 1234 6.0 JPN NARITA Koya M yes
103. 1240 6.0 JPN LORENZONI Davide Ryoga M yes
104. 1244 6.0 GER SAUERMANN Tim NR DFC Dusseldorf M yes
105. 1248 6.0 JPN  NISHIGUCHI Yasutaka M yes
106. 1252 6.0 AUT LEHNER Leon M yes
107. 1258 6.0 IRL  MCKAY Matthew M yes
108. 1 260 6.0 FRA PERESSINI Esteban LE PERREUX M yes
109. 1263 6.0 USA NGUYEN Jett Noby M yes
110. 1264 6.0 AUT POINTNER Maximilian 00 TVJ Wels M yes
111. 1265 6.0 GER BRANSCHEID Gregor NR FC Moers M yes
112. 1266 6.0 HUN MOLNAR Martin MTK M yes
113. 1267 6.0 GER KAPPUS Bastian BN FC Tauberbischofsheim M yes
114. 1268 6.0 GER STADLBAUER Florian BY MTV Minchen M yes
115. 1271 6.0 GER BUTOW Leander NR OFC Bonn M yes
116. 1274 6.0 GER HAMANN Gabriel MV FG Schwerin M yes
117. 1275 6.0 FRA STEVANT Guilhem LYON MDF M yes
118. 1277 6.0 AUT KALT Andreas 00 FC Wels M yes
119. 1278 6.0 CAN HOLLAND Niklas M yes
120. 1279 6.0 GER LEYENDECKER Piet NR Eintracht Duisburg M yes
121. 1282 6.0 HUN KOVACS Gergely Terezvaros M yes
122. 1286 3.0 GER FRITSCHE Jan BY MTV Minchen M yes
123. 1289 3.0 POL SURMA Jakub AZS AWF Warszawa M yes
124. 1295 3.0 CRO DABIC Juraj MK Lokomotiva M Non
125. 1296 3.0 LAT ALEKSEJENKO Jegors Florete M yes
126. 1305 3.0 POL MLICKI Szymon UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz M yes
127. 1306 3.0 SWE ELMFELDT Albin Angby FK M yes
128. 1312 3.0 NED SLUMAN Patrick Holland Schermenr M yes
129. 1315 3.0 SWE CEDERGREN Axel GFK M yes
130. 1324 3.0 JPN  FUJISAWA Shoma M yes
131. 1328 3.0 ESP FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik CESJV-B M yes
132. 1329 3.0 ISL  SIGURDSSON Daniel Thor FC Reykjavik M yes
133. 1330 3.0 POL STACHOWIAK Piotr Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan M yes
134. 1335 3.0 ITA PALMERINI Gregorio M yes
135. 1336 3.0 USA HAMILTON Bogdan M yes
136. 1341 3.0 GER KUTSYI Leon WU PSV Stuttgart M yes
137. 1347 3.0 GER WOLTER Enrico MV FG Schwerin M yes
138. 1347 3.0 NED WALET Koen SV Treville M yes
139. 1349 3.0 BEL LEONARD Alexandre CE Neufchateau M yes
140. 1350 3.0 GER WESTPHAL Erik BE SC Berlin M yes
141. 1355 3.0 JPN  TSUBO Soma M yes
142. 1358 3.0 AUT HASELSTEINER Max SZ AFC Salzburg M yes
143. 1359 3.0 GER WILLIAMS David BN FC Tauberbischofsheim M yes
144, 1 359 3.0 SGP SOH Jasper ABF M yes
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OFFICIAL

Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle
- Cadet Circuit

Halle (GER)
02.12.2017

Foil male

Inlelduel \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

ul7r

~Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
145. 1375 3.0 CZE GERZICAK Daniel Sokol Brno M yes
146. 1377 3.0 GER MARKLE Felix WU PSV Stuttgart M yes
147. 1379 3.0 ITA WERNER Pietro M yes
148. 1382 3.0 NED KOWALCZYK Fynn SchermCentrum Amster M yes
149. 1384 3.0 GER LOESCHE Teo TH FSC Jena M yes
150. 1387 3.0 NED VERMEULEN Olof Holland Schermen M yes
151. 1391 3.0 HUN BENYUS Fulop Torekves M yes
152. 1392 3.0 SGP AU EONG Tyen Haan M yes
153. 1399 3.0 FRA SPICHIGER Adrien LYON SE M yes
154. 1399 3.0 ITA  CALO' Alessandro M yes
155. 1406 3.0 ITA  CARAFA Paolo M yes
156. 1407 3.0 FRA LE BOUQUIN Nicolas 28 CADETS ESSON M yes
157. 1439 0.0 POL CHTIOUI Adam Budowlani Torun M yes
158. 1455 0.0 SWE ANDERSSON Simon ST AFK Stockholm M yes
159. 1458 0.0 GER ENGELN Elias NR OFC Bonn M yes
160. 1463 0.0 SGP LOO Howcher Z Fencing M yes
161. 1464 0.0 AUT PLANCKH Niclas NO FU Médling M yes
162. 1465 0.0 GER WIEFEL Cedrik TH FSC Jena M yes
163. 1467 0.0 GER SEMBACH Philipp BN TSG Weinheim M yes
164. 1475 0.0 GER GROTEKE Sebastiano BN TSG Weinheim M yes
165. 1479 0.0 HUN GAL Botond M yes
166. 1480 0.0 GER HELM Leander BE SC Berlin M yes
167. 1483 0.0 CZE SLEZAK Martin Sokol Brno M yes
168. 1487 0.0 SVK BIELCIK Dominik KS Samorin M yes
169. 1488 0.0 SGP SEAH Chad M yes
170. 1495 0.0 GER FERIZI Florian SW TG Frankenthal M yes
171. 1501 0.0 GER DAHMS Noah BE SC Berlin M yes
172. 1510 0.0 HUN HANZL Andras Jozsef MTK M yes
173. 1528 0.0 ESP GUMA Arnau CESJV-B M yes
174. 1552 0.0 HUN BURAS David MTK M yes
175. 1562 0.0 POL TOMECZEK Kamil UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz M yes
176. 1572 0.0 ESP GARCIA MUR Adria CESJV-B M yes
T 9 000 0.0 USA NGUYEN Nish M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER REHDA Felix FGS Schwerin M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER SEE Benedikt BN FC Tauberbischofsheim M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER SCHMITZ-HUEBSCH Gregor Fechtclub Radebeul M yes
T 9 000 0.0 POL OLSZEWSKI MIKOLAJ Budowlani Torun M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER HOFFMANN Nils TG Maintal-Dornighei M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER MEUTZNER Daniel BR FSC Cottbus M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SGP TAN Chavez M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER LENK Hendrik Dion SN Dresdener FC M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER BAUKNECHT Maurice-Leon BN FC Tauberbischofsheim M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER NOWAK Hannes Fechtclub Radebeul M yes
T 9 000 0.0 NED WANYAMA Sam Holland Schermenr M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER MACHETANZ Jasper Dresdner FC M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER MEIER Bernhard FS TG Wurzburg M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER MANG Patrick NR Eintracht Duisburg M yes
T 9 000 0.0 EGY OSAMA Abdelrahman M yes
T 9 000 0.0 ITA' GAMPER Luca M yes
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle Foil male
- Cadet Circuit -
Individuel { QphardeTeam

Halle (GER) portevent

02.12.2017 Uul7

OFFICIAL

~Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 0.0 GER ARNOLD Yannick HE TG Dérnigheim M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER NEEB Jakob FS TG Wurzburg M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER ROSSI Lorenzo HE TG Ddrnigheim M yes
T 9 000 0.0 LAT LUKASEVICS Roberts Lukass Rigas 3. BJSS M yes
T 9 000 0.0 ARG CERQUETTI Dante Leonel M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER PUST Moritz SC Berlin M yes
T 9 000 0.0 ESP FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Alan CESJV-B M yes
T 9 000 0.0 HUN NAGY Andras Bekessy M yes
T 9 000 0.0 ITA  PIEMONTE Edoardo Federico M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SWE UNIYAL Nils Angby FK M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER FAssMANN Moritz SN FC Schkeuditz M yes
T 9 000 0.0 POL WOZNIAK Igor AZS AWF Poznan M yes
T 9 000 0.0 LAT SIBAJEVS Aleksejs Florete M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER ARNDT Justin WE Quernheimer FC M yes
T 9 000 0.0 FRA CUNAT Sabin VANDOEUVRE M yes
T 9 000 0.0 JPN  OTAKE Ryo M yes
T 9 000 0.0 USA KELLY William M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER KNERR Emil VT Zweibrucken M yes
T 9 000 0.0 POL PIOSIK Dawid IKS Jamalex Leszno M yes
T 9 000 0.0 ITA  ALNO Andrea G. VERNE SCHERMA M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER WOLF Patrick SN Dresdener FC M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER EIDENMUELLER Aaron TSG Weinheim M yes
T 9 000 0.0 NED NAWAR Suhayl SchermCentrum Amster M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER OTT Daniel WE FG TG Minster M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER BROSCHE Tilman SN Fechtclub Radebeul M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER FROEHLICH Moritz Hanseatischer FC Lub M yes
T 9 000 0.0 JPN HORIBE Shota M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER PENZ Leonard TV Cannstatt M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER HEGGE Maurus FG TG Munster M yes
T 9 000 0.0 EGY FOUDA Youssef M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER VELLMANNS Leonard FG TG Munster M yes
T 9 000 0.0 NED DE JONG Nighel Holland Schermenr M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SGP HENG Ziyang M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER RAFALZYK Valentin NS Fechtclub Soltau M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER DOERFER Laurenz FSC Jena M yes
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle -
Cadet Circuit
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02.12.2017
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Foil male

Individuel QQphrdtTeam
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Sportevent

Technical directory and other commissions

Willy Gsching
Olaf Griutzner
Kostas Lymberpoulous
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle - Foil male
Cadet Circuit

Halle (GER)
02.12.2017 ulv

Individuel QQphrdtTeam

Sportevent

OFFICIAL

Format

Participants 227 Participants

1

2

Vorrunde 227 Participants
02.12. 08:30 29 Pools 7 Pool size
4 Pools 6 Pool size

182 Quialified By index (all equals are qualified)
19.82% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation and club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Direktausscheidung Table of 256
02.12. 14:20
182 Qualifiers

Table of 256
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X3 min
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle - Foil male
Cadet Circuit .
Individuel J GphardtTeam
Halle (GER) porteven
02.12.2017 ui7
OFFICIAL
Vorrunde
Pool 1 08:30 | Piste 1
BRAUN Lara, GER NR OFC Bonn
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
GROTEKE Sebastiano GER TSG Weinheim 1 D4 V5 D4 V5 V5 3 27 19 0.500 8 4,
ELUSUE Geoffrey FRA P PITRE CDE 2 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 3 25 21 0.500 4 5.
WINTERBERG-POULSEN DEN FKT Kobenhavn 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
Jonas
PUST Moritz GER SC Berlin 4 D1 D1 D1 V51 11 28 0.167 -17 6.
SIGURDSSON Daniel Thor ISL FC Reykjavik 5 V5 V5 4 22 20 0.667 2 2.
PALMERINI Gregorio ITA 6 DO V5 4 20 18 0.667 2 3.
SUROWIAK Teodor POL AZS AWF Warszawa 7 D3 D1 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
Pool 2 08:30 | Piste 2
GASPER Christian, GER SA ATSV Saarbriicken
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
VELLMANNS Leonard GER FG TG Munster 3 20 21 0.500 -1 4,
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas DEN FKT Kobenhavn 2 14 25 0.333 -11 6.
CEDERGREN Axel SWE GFK 2 17 25 0.333 -8 5.
SEMBACH Philipp GER TSG Weinheim 1 16 28 0.167 -12 7.
SPICHIGER Armand FRA LYON SE 6 30 3 1.000 27 1.
STACHOWIAK Piotr POL Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan 3 23 22 0.500 1 3.
MADY Yahia EGY 4 22 18 0.667 4 2.
Pool 3 08:30 | Piste 3
HEIN Florian, GER TH FSC Jena
Name Nation No. V TDTR 11 12 Place
WIEFEL Cedrik GER FSC Jena 1 2 17 27 0.333 -10 6.
FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ESP CESJV-B 2 4 24 22 0.667 2 3.
Erik
PETRINI Felix SWE AFK Stockholm 3 5 29 15 0.833 14 1.
LUKASEVICS Roberts Lukass LAT Rigas 3. BJSS 4 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
YAMAGUCHI Arata JPN 5 4 26 15 0.667 11 2.
DE WAAL Dieter NED Holland Schermenr 6 3 25 25 0.500 0 5.
HAMILTON Bogdan USA 7 3 24 20 0.500 4 4,
Pool 4 08:30 | Piste 4
MILONE Dominika, POL
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
RAFALZYK Valentin GER Fechtclub Soltau 1 9 28 0.167 -19 6.
WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK Géteborg 4 23 14 0.667 9 3.
GYORGY Bendeguz SVK KS Samorin 3 17 20 0.500 -3 4.
KUTSYI Leon GER PSV Stuttgart 2 16 25 0.333 -9 5.
LEFEBVRE Loick FRA HENIN BEAUMONT 6 30 5 1.000 25 1.
FUJISAWA Shoma JPN 5 25 12 0.833 13 2.
CERQUETTI Dante Leonel ARG 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
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OFFICIAL

Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle -
Cadet Circuit

Halle (GER)
02.12.2017

Foil male
Individuel N
uiv

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

Pool 5 08:30 | Piste 5

NEMETH Gabor, HUN BHSE

Name Nation No. 2 3 45 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
WOLTER Enrico GER FG Schwerin 1 15 26 0.333 -11 5.
DE BELVAL Paul-Antoine FRA LYON MDF 2 30 7 1.000 23 1.
PIRVA Alexandru ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 3 28 13 0.833 15 2.
DOERFER Laurenz GER FSC Jena 4 15 29 0.167 -14 6.
PICHLACZ Szymon POL UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz 5 23 17 0.667 6 3.
SLUMAN Patrick NED Holland Schermenr 6 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
UNIYAL Nils SWE Angby FK 7 21 19 0.500 2 4,
Pool 6 08:30 | Piste 6
CATHALAN Dominique, GER ST Fechtcentrum Halle

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
BOROWIAK Arwen GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 6 30 5 1.000 25 1.
LEONARD Alexandre BEL CE Neufchateau 2 17 26 0.333 -9 6.
SZANTAY Benedek HUN BHSE 5 27 11 0.833 16 2.
ROSSI Lorenzo GER TG Ddrnigheim 0O 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
ELMFELDT Albin SWE Angby FK 3 20 24 0.500 -4 4,
ZOONS Axel NED SC Amsterdam 3 21 21 0.500 0 3.
WOZNIAK Igor POL AZS AWF Poznan 2 19 25 0.333 -6 5.
Pool 7 08:30 | Piste 7
SALISCAN Virgil, ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
MEIER Richard GER FS TG Wirzburg 3 22 23 0.500 -1 5.
SIBAJEVS Aleksejs LAT Florete 5 25 18 0.833 7 2.
WALET Koen NED SV Treville 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
NEEB Jakob GER FS TG Wurzburg 1 18 27 0.167 -9 6.
MLICKI Szymon POL UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz 3 25 19 0.500 6 4.,
NIKOLIC Noa CRO MK ZSM 4 24 19 0.667 5 3.
MANGIAROTTI Lorenzo ITA 5 28 15 0.833 13 1.
Pool 8 08:30 | Piste 8
SAID Eyad, NED s.v. Pallas

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
LIEBSCHER David GER OFC Bonn 3 21 25 0.500 -4 4.,
KELLY William USA 5 25 18 0.833 7 2.
ALEKSEJENKO Jegors LAT Florete 1 16 25 0.167 -9 6.
ARNOLD Yannick GER TG Ddérnigheim 1 16 29 0.167 -13 7.
BECU Bryan FRA LYON SE 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
ISAKSSON Hugo SWE AFK Stockholm 2 21 26 0.333 -5 5.
TSUBO Soma JPN 3 24 19 0.500 5 3.
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle -

Cadet Circuit

Halle (GER)
02.12.2017

OFFICIAL

Foil male
Individuel
uiv

\\

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

Pool 9 08:30 | Piste 9

RIVIERE Francois, FRA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place

ROSSI Leonardo GER TG Dérnigheim 1 3 20 19 0.600 1 3.
LIM Matthew James Quan Rong SGP 2 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.
HASELSTEINER Max AUT AFC Salzburg 3 1 14 24 0.200 -10 5.
FAssMANN Moritz GER FC Schkeuditz 4 2 15 16 0.400 -1 4.
GAMPER Luca ITA 5 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
RAIS Krisztian HUN Torekves 6 4 24 13 0.800 11 2.
Pool 10 08:30 | Piste 10
VALICSEK Peter, HUN MTK

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
KOLLER Korbinian GER KTF Luitpold Miinchen 5 27 11 0.833 16 2.
SURMA Jakub POL AZS AWF Warszawa 2 21 25 0.333 -4 4.
SOH Jasper SGP ABF 2 17 25 0.333 -8 5.
ARNDT Justin GER Quernheimer FC 1 12 29 0.167 -17 7.
SIRB Alexandru ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 5 26 14 0.833 12 3.
WANYAMA Sam NED Holland Schermenr 1 9 25 0.167 -16 6.
CASTANIE Valerian FRA HENIN BEAUM 5 27 10 0.833 17 1.
Pool 11 08:30 | Piste 11
TENBERGEN Paul, GER OFC Bonn

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
DUALEH Quincy NED s.v. Ter Weer 4 23 15 0.800 8 2.
WERNER Pietro ITA 0 11 25 0.000 -14 6.
OSAMA Abdelrahman EGY 4 22 11 0.800 11 1.
BOLDZILO Igor POL UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz 0O 0 0 0.000 7.
CHREN Simon CZE Bohemians Praha 3 22 20 0.600 2 3.
CUNAT Sabin FRA VANDOEUVRE 3 20 18 0.600 2 4.
FRITSCHE Jan GER MTV Miinchen 1 15 24 0.200 -9 5.
Pool 12 08:30 | Piste 12
PECHEUR Thibault, FRA PARIS CEP

Name Nation No. 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
RIEGER Laurenz GER TSG Weinheim 4 24 20 0.667 4 3.
WEBER Daan NED Holland Schermen 3 24 20 0.500 4 4.
GERZICAK Daniel CZE Sokol Brno 1 12 29 0.167 -17 7.
MANG Patrick GER Eintracht Duisburg 2 18 26 0.333 -8 6.
KOVACS Gergely HUN Terezvaros 2 21 25 0.333 -4 5.
SZCZYPINSKI Kacper POL Wroclawianie 4 27 18 0.667 9 2.
OTAKE Ryo JPN 5 29 17 0.833 12 1.
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle -
Cadet Circuit

Halle (GER)
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Foil male
Individuel N
uiv

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

Pool 13 08:30 | Piste 13

WEINER Bjérn Erik, GER WE TB Burgsteinfurt

Name Nation No. 2 3 45 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
LEYENDECKER Piet GER Eintracht Duisburg 1 22 21 0.500 1 5.
LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih SGP 2 23 16 0.667 7 2.
MIHALY Andor HUN Torekves 3 30 12 1.000 18 1.
MEIER Bernhard GER FS TG Wurzburg 4 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
KOWALCZYK Fynn NED SchermCentrum Amster 5 13 27 0.167 -14 6.
ALNO Andrea ITA G. VERNE SCHERMA 6 22 17 0.667 5 3.
BRZEZINSKI Jan POL UKS-I Bohun Torun 7 24 23 0.500 1 4,
Pool 14 08:30 | Piste 14
KREISS Peter, HUN UTE

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
HAMANN Gabriel GER FG Schwerin 1 18 29 0.167 -11 5.
HORIBE Shota JPN 4 27 17 0.667 10 3.
VERMEULEN Olof NED Holland Schermen 1 15 29 0.167 -14 6.
MACHETANZ Jasper GER Dresdner FC 1 12 29 0.167 -17 7.
SOULIER Hugo FRA VIENNE 4 26 20 0.667 6 4,
TOTUSEK Marek CZE Sokol Bystrice nad Pernstejnem 5 29 16 0.833 13 1.
DOLZYCKI Jakub POL UKS Atena Gdansk 5 27 14 0.833 13 2.
Pool 15 08:30 | Piste 15
BARDENHAGEN Jan, GER HB FC Bremen-Nord

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
BUTOW Leander GER OFC Bonn 3 24 25 0.500 -1 4,
ROSU Vlad ROU ACS Balestra 2 19 25 0.333 -6 5.
EICH GOZZI Aymeric FRA BOURG LA REINE 5 26 12 0.833 14 1.
NOWAK Hannes GER Fechtclub Radebeul 2 18 28 0.333 -10 6.
BENYUS Fulop HUN Torekves 3 23 23 0.500 0 3.
JOEMRATI Ashwan NED Holland Schermen 5 26 13 0.833 13 2.
PIOSIK Dawid POL IKS Jamalex Leszno 1 19 29 0.167 -10 7.
Pool 16 08:30 | Piste 16
ZMIJEWSKI Filip, POL AZS AWF Gdansk

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
STADLBAUER Florian GER MTV Miinchen 5 28 9 0.833 19 1.
NAWAR Suhayl NED SchermCentrum Amster 2 16 27 0.333 -11 6.
NIJS Mathieu BEL Skirmjan 5 25 12 0.833 13 2.
BAUKNECHT Maurice-Leon GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 3 21 19 0.500 2 3.
NAGY Szilard HUN Torekves 3 21 20 0.500 1 4,
AU EONG Tyen Haan SGP 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
TASSION Enguerrand FRA POITIERS 3 20 23 0.500 -3 5.
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle - Foil male
Cadet Circuit .
Individuel Q) QphardtTeam
Halle (GER) Sportevent
02.12.2017 uilv
OFFICIAL
Pool 17 08:30 | Piste 17
BERTA Gertrud, HUN
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
KAPPUS Bastian GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 1 21 24 0.333 -3 5.
BEM Maciej POL AZS AWF Poznan 2 30 5 1.000 25 1.
FOUDA Youssef EGY 3 18 24 0.500 -6 4,
LENK Hendrik Dion GER Dresdener FC 4 17 30 0.000 -13 7.
EBERHARDT Julien FRA ST MAIXENT 5 26 18 0.833 8 2.
ANDERSSON Simon SWE AFK Stockholm 6 16 28 0.333 -12 6.
PISANESCHI Edoardo ITA 7 21 20 0.500 1 3.
Pool 18 10:30 | Piste 1
VELLA Rosario, GER BN TSG Weinheim
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
FROHWEIN Moritz GER TG Dérnigheim 3 23 20 0.500 3 4.
HOLLAND Niklas CAN 3 19 24 0.500 -5 5.
TAN Chavez SGP 2 20 25 0.333 -5 6.
KNERR Emil GER VT Zweibrucken 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
BEWERNICK Douglas Edward JPN 3 27 22 0.500 5 3.
JR
PODRALSKI Adam POL UKS Atena Gdansk 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.
SPICHIGER Adrien FRA LYON SE 4 24 19 0.667 5 2.
Pool 19 10:30 | Piste 2
FISCHER Maike, GER ST Fechtcentrum Halle
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
FAUL Paul-Luca GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 3 24 23 0.500 1 4,
LAURIA Enrico Giovanni ITA CS Cuneo 3 22 13 0.500 9 3.
LE BOUQUIN Nicolas FRA CADETS ESSON 5 25 9 0.833 16 1.
MEUTZNER Daniel GER FSC Cottbus 2 14 27 0.333 -13 6.
FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ESP CESJV-B 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
Alan
KALT Andreas AUT FC Wels 3 17 24 0.500 -7 5.
HORVATH Soma HUN 5 26 12 0.833 14 2.
Pool 20 10:30 | Piste 3
KOSACK Maik, GER BR OSC Potsdam
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
HELLMUND Vincent GER PSV Stuttgart 5 25 17 0.833 8 3.
STEVANT Guilhem FRA LYON MDF 5 28 10 0.833 18 2.
DE JONG Nighel NED Holland Schermenr 1 14 26 0.167 -12 6.
HOFFMANN Nils GER TG Maintal-Dornighei 1 11 29 0.167 -18 7.
GALVANI Gianmarco ITA 5 27 8 0.833 19 1.
CHTIOUI Adam POL Budowlani Torun 3 17 26 0.500 -9 4,
ANDRESEN WEYHRETER DEN FKT Kobenhavn 1 21 27 0.167 -6 5.

Samuel
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OFFICIAL

Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle -
Cadet Circuit

Halle (GER)
02.12.2017

Foil male
Individuel N
uiv

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

Pool 21 10:30 | Piste 4

SOURISSEAUX Enrico, GER TH FSC Jena

Name Nation No. 2 3 45 6 7 V IDTR 11 12 Place
SEMPER Leonard GER SC Berlin 1 22 22 0.500 0 4.
DARDE Lucas FRA REIMS CE 2 27 18 0.667 9 3.
MOLNAR Martin HUN MTK 3 29 14 0.833 15 1.
WOLF Patrick GER Dresdener FC 4 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
OLSZEWSKI MIKOLAJ POL Budowlani Torun 5 20 22 0.500 -2 5.
BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT FU Médling 6 18 28 0.167 -10 6.
CALO' Alessandro ITA 7 29 22 0.833 7 2.
Pool 22 10:30 | Piste 5
GAJDA Robert, POL

Name Nation V TD TR 11 I2 Place
BRANSCHEID Gregor GER FC Moers 3 19 19 0.500 0 5.
KAIN Konstantin AUT AFC Salzburg 2 19 24 0.333 -5 6.
KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK KS Samorin 4 23 14 0.667 9 2.
SCHMITZ-HUEBSCH Gregor GER Fechtclub Radebeul 3 22 22 0.500 0 4.
HENG Ziyang SGP 0 3 30 0.000 -27 7.
CARAFA Paolo ITA 3 23 20 0.500 3 3.
ROGER Constant FRA CE MELUN VAL DE SEINE 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
Pool 23 10:30 | Piste 6
KINZEL Jessica, GER OSC Berlin

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
FABINGER Nils GER FC Moers 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
VANDE BROECK Theo BEL CE Les 3 Armes 3 18 26 0.500 -8 5.
BEL Romain FRA PARIS TA 3 24 18 0.500 6 3.
SEE Benedikt GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 2 18 24 0.333 -6 6.
LOO Howcher SGP Z Fencing 3 20 20 0.500 0 4.
POINTNER Maximilian AUT TVJ Wels 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
PIEMONTE Edoardo Federico ITA 4 25 17 0.667 8 2.
Pool 24 10:30 | Piste 7
LEHNER Nico Cedric, AUT OO FK Vécklabruck

Name Nation No. 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
WESTPHAL Erik GER SC Berlin 1 9 22 0.200 -13 5.
TEOH Richard SGP 3 21 12 0.600 9 3.
NAGY Andras HUN Bekessy 1 8 22 0.200 -14 6.
REHDA Felix GER FGS Schwerin 1 10 21 0.200 -11 4.
NGUYEN Jett Noby USA 4 21 10 0.800 11 2.
BRUNNER Remi FRA PARIS TA 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
COCKBURN John Robert IRL 0O 0 0 0.000 7.
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle - Foil male
Cadet Circuit

Halle (GER)
02.12.2017 ulv

Individuel < phardtTean

Sportevent

OFFICIAL

Pool 25 10:30 | Piste 14

FORSTER Arno, GER HE TG Dérnigheim

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
BRAUN Noah GER OFC Bonn 1 26 12 0.833 14 2.
TIO Maximus SGP Z Fencing 2 25 13 0.667 12 3.
CRISTIAN Razvan ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 3 20 23 0.333 -3 5.
EIDENMUELLER Aaron GER TSG Weinheim 4 11 27 0.167 -16 6.
GAL Botond HUN 5 17 23 0.500 -6 4,
PERESSINI Esteban FRA LE PERREUX 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
PLANCKH Niclas AUT FU Mddling 7 8 30 0.000 -22 7.

Pool 26 08:30 | Piste 18

COULON Benoit, FRA 26 VILLEMOMBLE

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
LOEHR Tom-Florin GER TB Burgsteinfurt 2 19 19 0.400 0 3.
HELM Leander GER SC Berlin 1 14 23 0.200 -9 5.
NGUYEN Nish USA 1 11 23 0.200 -12 6.
SZEMES Gergoe HUN Kunszentmiklési Vivoegylet 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
LOCK Kieren Hoy-In SGP 4 23 13 0.800 10 2.
NISHIGUCH]I Yasutaka JPN 2 18 20 0.400 -2 4.

Pool 27 10:30 | Piste 9

BECKMANN Benedikt, GER ST USC Magdeburg

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
WILLIAMS David GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 3 22 18 0.500 4 3.
MCKAY Matthew IRL 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
GJALDBAEK Steffen DEN FKT Kobenhavn 2 19 22 0.333 -3 5.
OTT Daniel GER FG TG Minster 3 24 24 0.500 0 4,
SARMANY Zoltan SVK KS Samorin 5 27 20 0.833 7 2.
BURAS David HUN MTK 2 19 25 0.333 -6 6.
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo ITA 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.

Pool 28 10:30 | Piste 10

COULON Benoit, FRA 26 VILLEMOMBLE

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
MARKLE Felix GER PSV Stuttgart 3 19 24 0.500 -5 5
MAKK Domonkos HUN Torekves 3 22 25 0.500 -3 3
GOTTSCHALK Julian JPN 6 30 5 1.000 25 1.
BROSCHE Tilman GER Fechtclub Radebeul 2 19 22 0.333 -3 6.
GARCIA MUR Adria ESP CESJV-B 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7
LEHNER Leon AUT 3 19 22 0.500 -3 4
BIEDRZYCKI Mateusz POL AZS AWF Warszawa 4 25 18 0.667 7 2
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle - Foil male
Cadet Circuit

Halle (GER)
02.12.2017 ulv

Individuel < phardtTean

Sportevent

OFFICIAL

Pool 29 10:30 | Piste 11

GUNTHER Hans, GER SN Dresdener FC

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
SAUERMANN Tim GER DFC Dusseldorf 1 23 24 0.500 -1 4,
TOMECZEK Kamil POL UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz 2 19 28 0.000 -9 7.
SUHA Adam HUN Terezvaros 3 29 15 0.833 14 2.
FROEHLICH Moritz GER Hanseatischer FC Lub 4 10 28 0.167 -18 6.
IIMURA Kazuki JPN 5 30 14 1.000 16 1.
SLEZAK Martin CZE Sokol Brno 6 24 25 0.333 -1 5.
SEMINERIO Giuliano AUT AFC Salzburg 7 24 25 0.667 -1 3.

Pool 30 10:30 | Piste 12

TENBERGEN Paul, GER OFC Bonn

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
LOESCHE Teo GER FSC Jena 2 15 26 0.333 -11 6.
LORENZONI Davide Ryoga JPN 5 29 16 0.833 13 2.
WILMONT JEINER Ruben DEN FKT Kobenhavn 2 19 23 0.333 -4 5.
PENZ Leonard GER TV Cannstatt 1 7 26 0.167 -19 7.
MACH Oskar POL UKS Atena Gdansk 3 19 16 0.500 3 3.
LORENZON Tommaso ITA 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
HANZL Andras Jozsef HUN MTK 2 21 24 0.333 -3 4,

Pool 31 10:30 | Piste 13

DE HAAS Martijn, NED s.v. En Cavant, RIVIERE Francois, FRA

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
NEUMANN Jose Antolin GER FSC Jena 1 13 27 0.167 -14 6.
GUMA Arnau ESP CESJV-B 2 18 24 0.333 -6 5.
BABA Shunsuke JPN 5 29 9 0.833 20 1.
HEGGE Maurus GER FG TG Munster 4 23 18 0.667 5 4.
BIELCIK Dominik SVK KS Samorin 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
HALADUDA Kacper POL MKS Kusy Szczecin 4 27 18 0.667 9 3.
TOTH Gergely HUN Torekves 5 26 18 0.833 8 2.

Pool 32 08:30 | Piste 19

DE HAAS Martijn, NED s.v. En Cavant

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
ENGELN Elias GER OFC Bonn 3 20 17 0.600 3 3.
DAHMS Noah GER SC Berlin 3 19 15 0.600 4 2.
SCHUBERT Max AUT FU Médling 3 16 17 0.600 -1 4,
LESKOVAC Janko CRO MK ZSM 1 13 23 0.200 -10 5.
PAVEL Gabriel ROU CSTA Bucuresti 0 8 23 0.000 -15 6.
LEMAN-LOUBIERE Victor FRA ARCACHON AST 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
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Cadet Circuit

Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle -

Foil male

Individuel

\OphardtTeam
HaIIe (GER) \ Sportevent
02.12.2017 ul7z
OFFICIAL
Pool 33 08:30 | Piste 20
GSCHING Alexander, GER WU Heidenheimer SB
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
RENNER Moritz GER TSG Weinheim 1 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 4 24 10 0.800 14 1.
FERIZI Florian GER TG Frankenthal 2 0 11 25 0.000 -14 6.
SPOLJAR Borna CRO MK ZSM 3 4 21 12 0.800 9 3.
NARITA Koya JPN 4 4 22 8 0.800 14 2.
SEAH Chad SGP 5 2 12 22 0.400 -10 4.
KASKOW Piotr POL UKS Atena Gdansk 6 DO V5 D1 DO D4 1 10 23 0.200 -13 5.
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Cadet Circuit

Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle -

Foil male
Individuel N
uiv

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

Halle (GER)

02.12.2017

OFFICIAL

Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club
1 FRA SPICHIGER Armand LYON SE
2 FRA LEFEBVRE Loick HENIN BEAUMONT
2 GER BOROWIAK Arwen FC Tauberbischofsheim
2 POL BEM Maciej AZS AWF Poznan
2 JPN GOTTSCHALK Julian
6 FRA DE BELVAL Paul-Antoine LYON MDF
7 GER  FABINGER Nils FC Moers
8 FRA PERESSINI Esteban LE PERREUX
8 ITA LORENZON Tommaso
10 DEN  WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas FKT Kobenhavn
10 FRA ROGER Constant CE MELUN VAL DE SEINE
12 FRA BECU Bryan LYON SE
13 FRA LEMAN-LOUBIERE Victor ARCACHON AST
14 HUN MIHALY Andor Torekves
15 FRA BRUNNER Remi PARIS TA
16 POL PODRALSKI Adam UKS Atena Gdansk
16 JPN IIMURA Kazuki
18 ITA QUAGLIOTTO Filippo
19 HUN  SZEMES Gergoe Kunszentmiklési Vivoegylet
20 SGP  LIM Matthew James Quan Rong
21 JPN BABA Shunsuke
22 GER  STADLBAUER Florian MTV Miinchen
23 ITA GALVANI Gianmarco
24 FRA STEVANT Guilhem LYON MDF
25 FRA CASTANIE Valerian HENIN BEAUM
26 HUN  SZANTAY Benedek BHSE
26 GER  KOLLER Korbinian KTF Luitpold Miinchen
28 FRA LE BOUQUIN Nicolas CADETS ESSON
29 HUN  MOLNAR Martin MTK
30 ROU  PIRVA Alexandru CSA Steaua Bucuresti
31 SWE  PETRINI Felix AFK Stockholm
31 HUN SUHA Adam Terezvaros
33 FRA EICH GOZZI Aymeric BOURG LA REINE
33 HUN  HORVATH Soma
33 GER BRAUN Noah OFC Bonn
36 CZE  TOTUSEK Marek Sokol Bystrice nad Pernstejnem
36 JPN LORENZONI Davide Ryoga
38 ITA MANGIAROTTI Lorenzo
39 POL DOLZYCKI Jakub UKS Atena Gdansk
40 NED JOEMRATI Ashwan Holland Schermen
41 JPN FUJISAWA Shoma
41 BEL NIJS Mathieu Skirmjan
43 JPN OTAKE Ryo
44 ROU  SIRB Alexandru CSA Steaua Bucuresti
45 FRA EBERHARDT Julien ST MAIXENT
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30 3 1.000 27
30 5 1.000 25
30 5 1.000 25
30 5 1.000 25
30 5 1.000 25
30 7 1.000 23
30 8 1.000 22
30 9 1000 21
30 9 1.000 21
30 10 1.000 20
30 10 1.000 20
30 11 1.000 19
25 6 1.000 19
30 12 1.000 18
25 7 1.000 18
30 14 1.000 16
30 14 1.000 16
30 15 1.000 15
25 12 1.000 13
25 13 1.000 12
29 9 0833 20
28 9 0833 19
27 8 0833 19
28 10 0.833 18
27 10 0.833 17
27 11 0.833 16
27 11 0.833 16
25 9 0833 16
29 14 0.833 15
28 13 0.833 15
29 15 0.833 14
29 15 0.833 14
26 12 0.833 14
26 12 0.833 14
26 12 0.833 14
29 16 0.833 13
29 16 0.833 13
28 15 0.833 13
27 14 0.833 13
26 13 0.833 13
25 12 0.833 13
25 12 0.833 13
29 17 0.833 12
26 14 0.833 12
26 18 0.833 8
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle - Foil male
Cadet Circuit -
Individuel \\gphartdtTean:

Halle (GER) porteven

02.12.2017 uil7

OFFICIAL
Place Nation Name Club zﬁiilndexl Index 2 B z
45 HUN  TOTH Gergely Torekves 56 26 18 0.833 8 Q
47 GER  HELLMUND Vincent PSV Stuttgart 56 25 17 0833 8 Q
48 ITA CALO' Alessandro 56 29 22 0833 7 Q
49 SVK SARMANY Zoltan KS Samorin 56 27 20 0833 7 Q
50 LAT SIBAJEVS Aleksejs Florete 56 25 18 0833 7 Q
50 USA  KELLY William 56 25 18 0.833 7 Q
52 GER  RENNER Moritz TSG Weinheim 45 24 10 0.800 14 Q
53 JPN NARITA Koya 45 228 0800 14 Q
54 HUN  RAIS Krisztian Torekves 45 24 13 0800 11 Q
55 EGY  OSAMA Abdelrahman 45 22 11 0800 11 Q
56 USA  NGUYEN Jett Noby 45 21 10 0800 11 Q
57 SGP  LOCK Kieren Hoy-In 45 23 13 0800 10 Q
58 CRO  SPOLJAR Borna MK ZSM 45 21 12 0800 9 Q
59 NED  DUALEH Quincy s.v. Ter Weer 45 23 15 0800 8 Q
60 SGP  TIO Maximus Z Fencing 46 25 13 0.667 12 Q
61 JPN YAMAGUCHI Arata 46 26 15 0667 11 Q
62 JPN HORIBE Shota 4 6 27 17 0667 10 Q
63 POL SZCZYPINSKI Kacper Wroclawianie 46 27 18 0.667 9 Q
63 FRA  DARDE Lucas REIMS CE 46 27 18 0.667 9 Q
63 POL HALADUDA Kacper MKS Kusy Szczecin 4 6 27 18 0.667 9 Q
66 SWE  WESTESSON Malte GFK Goteborg 46 23 14 0667 9 Q
66 SVK KUCHTA Leopold Marc KS Samorin 46 23 14 0667 9 Q
68 ITA PIEMONTE Edoardo Federico 46 25 17 0.667 8 Q
69 POL BIEDRZYCKI Mateusz AZS AWF Warszawa 46 25 18 0.667 7 Q
70 SGP  LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih 46 23 16 0.667 7 Q
71 FRA  SOULIER Hugo VIENNE 46 26 20 0.667 6 Q
72 POL PICHLACZ Szymon UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz 4 6 23 17 0.667 6 Q
73 CRO  NIKOLIC Noa MK ZSM 46 24 19 0667 5 Q
73 FRA  SPICHIGER Adrien LYON SE 46 24 19 0667 5 Q
75 GER  HEGGE Maurus FG TG Munster 46 23 18 0667 5 Q
76 ITA ALNO Andrea G. VERNE SCHERMA 46 22 17 0667 5 Q
77 GER  RIEGER Laurenz TSG Weinheim 46 24 20 0667 4 Q
78 EGY  MADY Yahia 46 22 18 0.667 4 Q
79 ESP FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik CESJV-B 46 24 22 0667 2 Q
80 ISL SIGURDSSON Daniel Thor FC Reykjavik 46 22 20 0.667 2 Q
81 ITA PALMERINI Gregorio 46 20 18 0.667 2 Q
82 AUT  SEMINERIO Giuliano AFC Salzburg 46 24 25 0.667 -1 Q
83 SGP  TEOH Richard 3521 12 0600 9 Q
84 GER  DAHMS Noah SC Berlin 35 19 15 0600 4 Q
85 GER  ENGELN Elias OFC Bonn 35 20 17 0600 3 Q
86 CZE CHREN Simon Bohemians Praha 3522 20 0600 2 Q
87 FRA  CUNAT Sabin VANDOEUVRE 35 20 18 0.600 2 Q
88 GER  ROSSI Leonardo TG Dornigheim 3520 19 0600 1 Q
89 AUT  SCHUBERT Max FU Mddling 35 16 17 0.600 -1 Q
90 ITA LAURIA Enrico Giovanni CS Cuneo 36 22 13 0500 9 Q
91 GER GROTEKE Sebastiano TSG Weinheim 36 27 19 0.500 8 Q
92 POL MLICKI Szymon UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz 36 25 19 0500 6 Q
93 FRA  BEL Romain PARIS TA 36 24 18 0500 6 Q
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle - Foil male

Cadet Circuit

Individuel QphardtTeam
Halle (GER)

Sportevent

02.12.2017

OFFICIAL

Uiz

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index1 Index2 B z
94 JPN BEWERNICK Douglas Edward JR 36 27 22 0500 5 Q
95 JPN TSUBO Soma 36 24 19 0500 5 Q
96 FRA ELUSUE Geoffrey P PITRE CDE 36 25 21 0500 4 Q
97 USA  HAMILTON Bogdan 36 24 20 0500 4 Q
97 NED WEBER Daan Holland Schermen 36 24 20 0.500 4 Q
99 GER  WILLIAMS David FC Tauberbischofsheim 36 22 18 0500 4 Q
100 GER  FROHWEIN Moritz TG Dornigheim 36 23 20 0500 3 Q
100 ITA CARAFA Paolo 36 23 20 0500 3 Q
102 POL MACH Oskar UKS Atena Gdansk 36 19 16 0500 3 Q
103 SWE  UNIYAL Nils Angby FK 36 21 19 0500 2 Q
103 GER  BAUKNECHT Maurice-Leon FC Tauberbischofsheim 36 21 19 0.500 2 Q
105 POL BRZEZINSKI Jan UKS-I Bohun Torun 36 24 23 0500 1 Q
105 GER FAUL Paul-Luca FC Tauberbischofsheim 36 24 23 0500 1 Q
107 POL STACHOWIAK Piotr Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan 36 23 22 0.500 1 Q
108 GER LEYENDECKER Piet Eintracht Duisburg 36 22 21 0500 1 Q
109 HUN  NAGY Szilard Torekves 36 21 20 0500 1 Q
109 ITA PISANESCHI Edoardo 36 21 20 0500 1 Q
111 NED DE WAAL Dieter Holland Schermenr 36 25 25 0.500 0 Q
112 GER  OTT Daniel FG TG Munster 36 24 24 0500 O Q
113 HUN  BENYUS Fulop Torekves 36 23 23 0500 O Q
114 GER  SEMPER Leonard SC Berlin 36 22 22 0500 O Q
114 GER  SCHMITZ-HUEBSCH Gregor Fechtclub Radebeul 36 22 22 0500 O Q
116 NED ZOONS Axel SC Amsterdam 36 21 21 0.500 0 Q
117 SGP  LOO Howcher Z Fencing 36 20 20 0500 O Q
118 GER BRANSCHEID Gregor FC Moers 36 19 19 0500 O Q
119 GER BUTOW Leander OFC Bonn 36 24 25 0.500 -1 Q
120 GER SAUERMANN Tim DFC Diisseldorf 36 23 24 0.500 -1 Q
121 GER  MEIER Richard FS TG Wurzburg 36 22 23 0500 -1 Q
122 GER  VELLMANNS Leonard FG TG Munster 36 20 21 0500 -1 Q
123 POL OLSZEWSKI MIKOLAJ Budowlani Torun 36 20 22 0500 -2 Q
124 HUN  MAKK Domonkos Torekves 36 22 25 0500 -3 Q
125 FRA TASSION Enguerrand POITIERS 36 20 23 0.500 -3 Q
126  AUT LEHNER Leon 36 19 22 0500 -3 Q
127 SVK GYORGY Bendeguz KS Samorin 36 17 20 0500 -3 Q
128 GER  LIEBSCHER David OFC Bonn 36 21 25 0500 -4 Q
129 SWE ELMFELDT Albin Angby FK 36 20 24 0500 -4 Q
130 CAN  HOLLAND Niklas 36 19 24 0500 -5 Q
130 GER  MARKLE Felix PSV Stuttgart 36 19 24 0500 -5 Q
132 EGY  FOUDA Youssef 36 18 24 0500 -6 Q
133 HUN  GAL Botond 36 17 23 0500 -6 Q
134  AUT KALT Andreas FC Wels 36 17 24 0500 -7 Q
135 BEL VANDE BROECK Theo CE Les 3 Armes 36 18 26 0500 -8 Q
136 POL CHTIOUI Adam Budowlani Torun 36 17 26 0500 -9 Q
137 GER LOEHR Tom-Florin TB Burgsteinfurt 25 19 19 0400 O Q
138 GER  FAssMANN Moritz FC Schkeuditz 25 15 16 0400 -1 Q
139 JPN NISHIGUCHI Yasutaka 25 18 20 0400 -2 Q
140 SGP  SEAH Chad 25 12 22 0400 -10 Q
141 CZE SLEZAK Martin Sokol Brno 26 24 25 0333 -1 Q
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle - Foil male

Cadet Circuit .
Individuel QphardtTeam

Sportevent

Halle (GER)
02.12.2017 ulv
OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Vﬁﬁﬁlndexl Index 2 B

142 GER KAPPUS Bastian

142  HUN HANZL Andras Jozsef
144 ROU  CRISTIAN Razvan
145 DEN GJALDBAEK Steffen
145 GER BROSCHE Tilman

147  POL SURMA Jakub

147 HUN  KOVACS Gergely
149 DEN  WILMONT JEINER Ruben

150 SWE ISAKSSON Hugo
151 SGP TAN Chavez

152  AUT KAIN Konstantin
153 POL WOZNIAK Igor
153 ROU ROSU Viad

153 HUN  BURAS David
156 GER  SEE Benedikt
156 ESP GUMA Arnau
158 GER  MANG Patrick

159 SWE CEDERGREN Axel

159 SGP SOH Jasper

161 BEL LEONARD Alexandre

162 GER KUTSYI Leon
163 GER NOWAK Hannes
164 GER  WIEFEL Cedrik
165 NED NAWAR Suhayl
166 GER WOLTER Enrico
166 GER LOESCHE Teo

168 DEN  SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas
169 SWE ANDERSSON Simon
170 GER MEUTZNER Daniel

171 GER FRITSCHE Jan
172 GER HELM Leander

173 AUT HASELSTEINER Max
174 CRO LESKOVAC Janko

175 GER REHDA Felix
176  USA NGUYEN Nish
177 POL KASKOW Piotr
178 GER  WESTPHAL Erik
179 HUN  NAGY Andras

180 DEN  ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel

181 GER NEEB Jakob

182 LAT ALEKSEJENKO Jegors

FC Tauberbischofsheim
MTK

CSA Steaua Bucuresti
FKT Kobenhavn
Fechtclub Radebeul
AZS AWF Warszawa
Terezvaros

FKT Kobenhavn

AFK Stockholm

AFC Salzburg

AZS AWF Poznan
ACS Balestra

MTK

FC Tauberbischofsheim
CESJV-B

Eintracht Duisburg
GFK

ABF

CE Neufchateau
PSV Stuttgart
Fechtclub Radebeul
FSC Jena
SchermCentrum Amster
FG Schwerin

FSC Jena

FKT Kobenhavn
AFK Stockholm
FSC Cottbus

MTV Minchen

SC Berlin

AFC Salzburg

MK ZSM

FGS Schwerin

UKS Atena Gdansk
SC Berlin

Bekessy

FKT Kobenhavn
FS TG Wurzburg
Florete

183 POL PIOSIK Dawid

184  AUT BRESSLAUER Tobias

185 GER HAMANN Gabriel

186 GER  SEMBACH Philipp

187 NED  DE JONG Nighel

188 GER ARNOLD Yannick
189 GER DOERFER Laurenz

=] Saalesparkasse

IKS Jamalex Leszno
FU Mdodling

FG Schwerin

TSG Weinheim
Holland Schermenr
TG Dornigheim

FSC Jena

21 24 0333 -3
21 24 0333 -3
20 23 0.333 -3
19 22 0333 -3
19 22 0333 -3
21 25 0333 -4
21 25 0333 4
19 23 0333 -4
21 26 0333 -5
20 25 0333 -5
19 24 0333 -5
19 25 0.333 -6
19 25 0333 -6
19 25 0333 -6
18 24 0.333 -6
18 24 0.333 -6
18 26 0.333 -8
17 25 0.333 -8
17 25 0.333 -8
17 26 0.333 -9
16 25 0.333 -9
18 28 0.333 -10
17 27 0.333 -10
16 27 0.333 -11
15 26 0.333 -11
15 26 0.333 -11
14 25 0.333 -11
16 28 0.333 -12
14 27 0.333 -13
15 24 0.200 -9
14 23 0.200 -9
14 24 0.200 -10
13 23 0.200 -10
10 21 0.200 -11
11 23 0.200 -12
10 23 0.200 -13
9 22 0200 -13
8 22 0.200 -14
21 27 0.167 -6
18 27 0.167 -9
16 25 0.167 -9

19 29 0.167 -10
18 28 0.167 -10
18 29 0.167 -11
16 28 0.167 -12
14 26 0.167 -12
16 29 0.167 -13
15 29 0.167 -14
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Cadet Circuit

Halle (GER)
02.12.2017

OFFICIAL

Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle -

Foil male
Individuel N
uiv

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

Place Nation

Name

Club

189
191
191
193
194
195
195
195
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
206
208
209
210
211
211
213
213
213
216
217
217
217
217
221
221
221
221
225
226
226

NED
NED
GER
GER
NED
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
POL
GER
ITA
ITA
GER
ROU
ARG
IRL
GER
ESP
POL
GER
GER
ESP
LAT
NED
NED
SGP
GER
AUT
AUT
SVK
SGP
POL
IRL

VERMEULEN Olof
KOWALCZYK Fynn
NEUMANN Jose Antolin
EIDENMUELLER Aaron
WANYAMA Sam

ARNDT Justin
GERZICAK Daniel
MACHETANZ Jasper
PUST Moritz
HOFFMANN Nils
FROEHLICH Moritz
RAFALZYK Valentin
PENZ Leonard
TOMECZEK Kamil

LENK Hendrik Dion
GAMPER Luca
WERNER Pietro

FERIZI Florian

PAVEL Gabriel
CERQUETTI Dante Leonel
MCKAY Matthew

MEIER Bernhard
GARCIA MUR Adria
SUROWIAK Teodor
KNERR Emil

WOLF Patrick
FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Alan
LUKASEVICS Roberts Lukass
SLUMAN Patrick

WALET Koen

AU EONG Tyen Haan
ROSSI Lorenzo
POINTNER Maximilian
PLANCKH Niclas
BIELCIK Dominik

HENG Ziyang

BOLDZILO Igor
COCKBURN John Robert

Holland Schermen
SchermCentrum Amster
FSC Jena

TSG Weinheim

Holland Schermenr
Quernheimer FC

Sokol Brno

Dresdner FC

SC Berlin

TG Maintal-Dornighei
Hanseatischer FC Lub
Fechtclub Soltau

TV Cannstatt

UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz
Dresdener FC

TG Frankenthal
CSTA Bucuresti

FS TG Wurzburg
CESJV-B

AZS AWF Warszawa
VT Zweibrucken
Dresdener FC
CESJV-B

Rigas 3. BJSS
Holland Schermenr
SV Treville

TG Ddrnigheim
TVJ Wels

FU Mdodling
KS Samorin

UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz

V M TD TR Index 1 Index2 B

16 15 29 0167 -14
16 13 27 0.167 -14
16 13 27 0.167 -14
16 11 27 0167 -16
16 9 25 0167 -16
16 12 29 0.167 -17
16 12 29 0.167 -17
16 12 29 0167 -17
16 11 28 0.167 -17
16 11 29 0167 -18
16 10 28 0.167 -18
169 28 0167 -19
16 7 26 0167 -19
06 19 28 0.000 -9
06 17 30 0.000 -13
05 12 25 0.000 -13
05 11 25 0.000 -14
05 11 25 0.000 -14
058 23 0.000 -15
06 14 30 0.000 -16
0 6 13 30 0.000 -17
06 12 30 0.000 -18
06 12 30 0.000 -18
06 11 30 0.000 -19
06 11 30 0.000 -19
06 11 30 0.000 -19
06 10 30 0.000 -20
06 9 30 0.000 -21
06 9 30 0000 -21
06 9 30 0000 -21
06 9 30 0.000 -21
06 8 30 0.000 -22
06 8 30 0.000 -22
06 8 30 0.000 -22
06 8 30 0.000 -22
06 3 30 0.000 -27
000 O 0.000

00 0O O 0.000

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle - Foil male
Cadet Circuit -
Individuel \\gphartdtTean:
Halle (GER) porteven
02.12.2017 uil7
OFFICIAL
Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name Club Z[EE Index1 Index2 T

1 FRA  SPICHIGER Armand 14 LYON SE 6 6 30 3 1.000 27

2 POL BEM Maciej AZS AWF Poznan 6 6 30 5 1.000 25

3 GER BOROWIAK Arwen BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 6 6 30 5 1.000 25 T2

4 JPN  GOTTSCHALK Julian 6 6 30 5 1.000 25 T2

5 FRA LEFEBVRE Loick 13 HENIN BEAUMONT 6 6 30 5 1.000 25 T2

6 FRA DE BELVAL Paul-Antoine 14 LYON MDF 6 6 30 7 1.000 23

7 GER FABINGER Nils NR FC Moers 6 6 30 8 1.000 22

8 ITA LORENZON Tommaso 6 6 30 9 1.000 21

9 FRA  PERESSINI Esteban LE PERREUX 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 T8

10 FRA ROGER Constant 26 CE MELUN VALDE SEINE 6 6 30 10 1.000 20

11 DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas  HS FKT Kobenhavn 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 T10

12 FRA BECU Bryan 14 LYON SE 6 6 30 11 1.000 19

13 FRA LEMAN-LOUBIERE Victor 04 ARCACHON AST 5 5 25 6 1.000 19

14 HUN  MIHALY Andor Torekves 6 6 30 12 1.000 18

15 FRA BRUNNER Remi PARIS TA 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

16 JPN  1IIMURA Kazuki 6 6 30 14 1.000 16

17 POL PODRALSKI Adam UKS Atena Gdansk 6 6 30 14 1.000 16 T16

18 ITA QUAGLIOTTO Filippo 6 6 30 15 1.000 15

19 HUN SZEMES Gergoe Kunszentmiklési Vivoegylet 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

20 SGP LIM Matthew James Quan Rong 5 5 25 13 1.000 12

21 JPN  BABA Shunsuke 5 6 29 9 0.833 20

22 GER STADLBAUER Florian BY MTV Minchen 5 6 28 9 0.833 19

23 ITA GALVANI Gianmarco 5 6 27 8 0.833 19

24 FRA  STEVANT Guilhem LYON MDF 5 6 28 10 0.833 18

25 FRA  CASTANIE Valerian 13 HENIN BEAUM 5 6 27 10 0.833 17

26 GER KOLLER Korbinian BY KTF Luitpold Miinchen 5 6 27 11 0.833 16

27 HUN SZANTAY Benedek BHSE 5 6 27 11 0.833 16 T26

28 FRA LE BOUQUIN Nicolas 28 CADETS ESSON 5 6 25 9 0.833 16

29 HUN MOLNAR Martin MTK 5 6 29 14 0.833 15

30 ROU PIRVA Alexandru CSA Steaua Bucuresti 5 6 28 13 0.833 15

31 SWE PETRINI Felix ST AFK Stockholm 5 6 29 15 0.833 14

32 HUN  SUHA Adam Terezvaros 5 6 29 15 0.833 14 T31

33 HUN HORVATH Soma 5 6 26 12 0.833 14

34 GER BRAUN Noah NR OFC Bonn 5 6 26 12 0.833 14 T33

35 FRA EICH GOZZI Aymeric 28 BOURG LA REINE 5 6 26 12 0.833 14 T33

36 CZE TOTUSEK Marek Sokol Bystrice nad Pernstejnem 5 6 29 16 0.833 13

37 JPN  LORENZONI Davide Ryoga 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 T36

38 ITA MANGIAROTTI Lorenzo 5 6 28 15 0.833 13

39 POL DOLZYCKI Jakub UKS Atena Gdansk 5 6 27 14 0.833 13

40 NED JOEMRATI Ashwan Holland Schermen 5 6 26 13 0.833 13

41 BEL  NIJS Mathieu Skirmjan 5 6 25 12 0.833 13

42 JPN  FUJISAWA Shoma 5 6 25 12 0.833 13 T41

43 JPN  OTAKE Ryo 5 6 29 17 0.833 12

44 ROU  SIRB Alexandru CSA Steaua Bucuresti 5 6 26 14 0.833 12

45 HUN TOTH Gergely Torekves 5 6 26 18 0.833 8
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle - Foil male
Cadet Circuit -
Individuel \\gphartdtTean:

Halle (GER) porteven
02.12.2017 uil7
OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index1 Index2 T

46 FRA  EBERHARDT Julien 21 ST MAIXENT 5 6 26 18 0.833 8 T45

47 GER HELLMUND Vincent WU PSV Stuttgart 5 6 25 17 0.833 8

48 ITA CALO' Alessandro 5 6 29 22 0.833 7

49 SVK  SARMANY Zoltan KS Samorin 5 6 27 20 0.833 7

50 LAT  SIBAJEVS Aleksejs Florete 5 6 25 18 0.833 7

51 USA  KELLY William 5 6 25 18 0.833 7 T50

52 GER RENNER Moritz BN TSG Weinheim 4 5 24 10 0.800 14

53 JPN  NARITA Koya 4 5 22 8 0.800 14

54 HUN  RAIS Krisztian Torekves 4 5 24 13 0.800 11

55 EGY OSAMA Abdelrahman 4 5 22 11 0.800 11

56 USA NGUYEN Jett Noby 4 5 21 10 0.800 11

57 SGP LOCK Kieren Hoy-In 4 5 23 13 0.800 10

58 CRO SPOLJAR Bornha MK ZSM 4 5 21 12 0.800 9

59 NED DUALEH Quincy s.v. Ter Weer 4 5 23 15 0.800 8

60 SGP TIO Maximus Z Fencing 4 6 25 13 0.667 12

61 JPN  YAMAGUCHI Arata 4 6 26 15 0.667 11

62 JPN  HORIBE Shota 4 6 27 17 0.667 10

63 POL SZCZYPINSKI Kacper Wroclawianie 4 6 27 18 0.667 9

64 FRA DARDE Lucas 22 REIMS CE 4 6 27 18 0.667 9 T63

65 POL HALADUDA Kacper MKS Kusy Szczecin 4 6 27 18 0.667 9 T63

66 SVK  KUCHTA Leopold Marc KS Samorin 4 6 23 14 0.667 9

67 SWE WESTESSON Malte VS GFK Géteborg 4 6 23 14 0.667 9 T66

68 ITA PIEMONTE Edoardo Federico 4 6 25 17 0.667 8

69 POL BIEDRZYCKI Mateusz AZS AWF Warszawa 4 6 25 18 0.667 7

70 SGP  LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih 4 6 23 16 0.667 7

71 FRA  SOULIER Hugo 14 VIENNE 4 6 26 20 0.667 6

72 POL  PICHLACZ Szymon UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz 4 6 23 17 0.667 6

73 FRA  SPICHIGER Adrien LYON SE 4 6 24 19 0.667 5

74 CRO NIKOLIC Noa MK ZSM 4 6 24 19 0.667 5 T73

75 GER HEGGE Maurus FG TG Munster 4 6 23 18 0.667 5

76 ITA ALNO Andrea G. VERNE SCHERMA 4 6 22 17 0.667 5

77 GER RIEGER Laurenz BN TSG Weinheim 4 6 24 20 0.667 4

78 EGY MADY Yahia 4 6 22 18 0.667 4

79 ESP FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik CESJV-B 4 6 24 22 0.667 2

80 ISL SIGURDSSON Daniel Thor FC Reykjavik 4 6 22 20 0.667 2

81 ITA PALMERINI Gregorio 4 6 20 18 0.667 2

82 AUT  SEMINERIO Giuliano SZ AFC Salzburg 4 6 24 25 0.667 -1

83 SGP TEOH Richard 3 5 21 12 0.600 9

84 GER DAHMS Noah BE SC Berlin 3 5 19 15 0.600 4

85 GER ENGELN Elias NR OFC Bonn 3 5 20 17 0.600 3

86 CZE CHREN Simon Bohemians Praha 3 5 22 20 0.600 2

87 FRA  CUNAT Sabin VANDOEUVRE 3 5 20 18 0.600 2

88 GER ROSSI Leonardo HE TG Do6rnigheim 3 5 20 19 0.600 1

89 AUT  SCHUBERT Max NO FU Médling 3 5 16 17 0.600 -1

90 ITA LAURIA Enrico Giovanni CS Cuneo 3 6 22 13 0.500 9

91 GER GROTEKE Sebastiano BN TSG Weinheim 3 6 27 19 0.500 8

92 POL  MLICKI Szymon UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz 3 6 25 19 0.500 6

93 FRA  BEL Romain 27 PARIS TA 3 6 24 18 0.500 6
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle - Foil male
Cadet Circuit .
Individuel \\gphartdtTean:

Halle (GER) porteven
02.12.2017 uilv
OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index1 Index2 T

94 JPN  BEWERNICK Douglas Edward JR 3 6 27 22 0.500 5

95 JPN  TSUBO Soma 3 6 24 19 0.500 5

96 FRA ELUSUE Geoffrey P PITRE CDE 3 6 25 21 0.500 4

97 USA HAMILTON Bogdan 3 6 24 20 0.500 4

98 NED WEBER Daan Holland Schermen 3 6 24 20 0.500 4 T97

99 GER  WILLIAMS David BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 3 6 22 18 0.500 4

100 ITA CARAFA Paolo 3 6 23 20 0.500 3

101 GER FROHWEIN Moritz HE TG Dornigheim 3 6 23 20 0.500 3 T100

102 POL MACH Oskar UKS Atena Gdansk 3 6 19 16 0.500 3

103 GER BAUKNECHT Maurice-Leon BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 3 6 21 19 0.500 2

104 SWE UNIYAL Nils Angby FK 3 6 21 19 0.500 2 T103

105 GER FAUL Paul-Luca BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 3 6 24 23 0.500 1

106 POL BRZEZINSKI Jan UKS-I Bohun Torun 3 6 24 23 0.500 1 T105

107 POL STACHOWIAK Piotr Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan 3 6 23 22 0.500 1

108 GER LEYENDECKER Piet NR Eintracht Duisburg 3 6 22 21 0.500 1

109 HUN NAGY Szilard Torekves 3 6 21 20 0.500 1

110 ITA PISANESCHI Edoardo 3 6 21 20 0.500 1 T109

111 NED DE WAAL Dieter Holland Schermenr 3 6 25 25 0.500 0

112 GER OTT Daniel WE FG TG Minster 3 6 24 24 0.500 0

113 HUN BENYUS Fulop Torekves 3 6 23 23 0.500 0

114 GER SEMPER Leonard BE SC Berlin 3 6 22 22 0.500 0

115 GER SCHMITZ-HUEBSCH Gregor Fechtclub Radebeul 3 6 22 22 0.500 0 T114

116 NED ZOONS Axel SC Amsterdam 3 6 21 21 0.500 0

117 SGP LOO Howcher Z Fencing 3 6 20 20 0.500 0

118 GER BRANSCHEID Gregor NR FC Moers 3 6 19 19 0.500 0

119 GER BUTOW Leander NR OFC Bonn 3 6 24 25 0.500 -1

120 GER SAUERMANN Tim NR DFC Disseldorf 3 6 23 24 0.500 -1

121 GER MEIER Richard BY FS TG Wirzburg 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1

122 GER VELLMANNS Leonard FG TG Munster 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1

123 POL OLSZEWSKI MIKOLAJ Budowlani Torun 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2

124 HUN  MAKK Domonkos Torekves 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3

125 FRA TASSION Enguerrand 21 POITIERS 3 6 20 23 0.500 -3

126 AUT LEHNER Leon 3 6 19 22 0.500 -3

127 SVK  GYORGY Bendeguz KS Samorin 3 6 17 20 0.500 -3

128 GER LIEBSCHER David NR OFC Bonn 3 6 21 25 0.500 -4

129 SWE ELMFELDT Albin Angby FK 3 6 20 24 0.500 -4

130 CAN  HOLLAND Niklas 3 6 19 24 0.500 -5

131 GER MARKLE Felix WU PSV Stuttgart 3 6 19 24 0.500 -5 T130

132 EGY FOUDA Youssef 3 6 18 24 0.500 -6

133 HUN  GAL Botond 3 6 17 23 0.500 -6

134 AUT KALT Andreas 00 FC Wels 3 6 17 24 0.500 -7

135 BEL VANDE BROECK Theo CE Les 3 Armes 3 6 18 26 0.500 -8

136 POL CHTIOUI Adam Budowlani Torun 3 6 17 26 0.500 -9

137 GER LOEHR Tom-Florin WE TB Burgsteinfurt 2 5 19 19 0.400 0

138 GER FAssMANN Moritz SN FC Schkeuditz 2 5 15 16 0.400 -1

139 JPN  NISHIGUCHI Yasutaka 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2

140 SGP SEAH Chad 2 5 12 22 0.400 -10

141 CZE SLEZAK Martin Sokol Brno 2 6 24 25 0.333 -1
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle - Foil male
Cadet Circuit .
Individuel \\gphartdtTean:

Halle (GER) porteven
02.12.2017 uilv
OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index1 Index2 T

142 GER KAPPUS Bastian BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3

143 HUN HANZL Andras Jozsef MTK 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3 T142

144 ROU CRISTIAN Razvan CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2 6 20 23 0.333 -3

145 DEN GJALDBAEK Steffen HS FKT Kobenhavn 2 6 19 22 0.333 -3

146 GER BROSCHE Tilman SN Fechtclub Radebeul 2 6 19 22 0.333 -3 T145

147 POL SURMA Jakub AZS AWF Warszawa 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4

148 HUN KOVACS Gergely Terezvaros 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4 T147

149 DEN WILMONT JEINER Ruben HS FKT Kobenhavn 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4

150 SWE ISAKSSON Hugo ST AFK Stockholm 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5

151 SGP TAN Chavez 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5

152 AUT  KAIN Konstantin SZ AFC Salzburg 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5

153 ROU ROSU Vlad ACS Balestra 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6

154 HUN BURAS David MTK 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6 T153

155 POL WOZNIAK Igor AZS AWF Poznan 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6 T153

156 ESP GUMA Arnau CESJV-B 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6

157 GER SEE Benedikt BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 T156

158 GER MANG Patrick NR Eintracht Duisburg 2 6 18 26 0.333 -8

159 SGP  SOH Jasper ABF 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8

160 SWE CEDERGREN Axel GFK 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8 T159

161 BEL LEONARD Alexandre CE Neufchateau 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9

162 GER KUTSYI Leon WU PSV Stuttgart 2 6 16 25 0.333 -9

163 GER NOWAK Hannes Fechtclub Radebeul 2 6 18 28 0.333 -10

164 GER WIEFEL Cedrik TH FSC Jena 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10

165 NED NAWAR Suhayl SchermCentrum Amster 2 6 16 27 0.333 -11

166 GER LOESCHE Teo TH FSC Jena 2 6 15 26 0.333 -11

167 GER WOLTER Enrico MV FG Schwerin 2 6 15 26 0.333 -11 T166

168 DEN SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas HS FKT Kobenhavn 2 6 14 25 0.333 -11

169 SWE ANDERSSON Simon ST AFK Stockholm 2 6 16 28 0.333 -12

170 GER MEUTZNER Daniel BR FSC Cottbus 2 6 14 27 0.333 -13

171 GER FRITSCHE Jan BY MTV Miinchen 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9

172 GER HELM Leander BE SC Berlin 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9

173 AUT HASELSTEINER Max SZ AFC Salzburg 1 5 14 24 0.200 -10

174 CRO LESKOVAC Janko MK ZSM 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10

175 GER REHDA Felix FGS Schwerin 1 5 10 21 0.200 -11

176 USA NGUYEN Nish 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12

177 POL KASKOW Piotr UKS Atena Gdansk 1 5 10 23 0.200 -13

178 GER WESTPHAL Erik BE SC Berlin 1 5 9 22 0.200 -13

179 HUN NAGY Andras Bekessy 1 5 8 22 0.200 -14

180 DEN ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel HS FKT Kobenhavn 1 6 21 27 0.167 -6

181 GER NEEB Jakob FS TG Wurzburg 1 6 18 27 0.167 -9

182 LAT  ALEKSEJENKO Jegors Florete 1 6 16 25 0.167 -9
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle - Cadet Circuit Foil male
Halle (GER) Ind|V|due| \OphardtTeam
02.12.2017 - 02.12.2017 Vsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
SPICHIGER Armand
1 4ivonse FRA
Piste 1 Sat 14:20
*kk *kk
256 > bye SPICHIGER Armand craly 15
14 LYON SE
Piste 2 LIEBSCHER David GER/D 4
ELMFELDT Albin NR OFC Bonn
129 Angby FK SWED 13 R: NEMETH Gabor (HUN)
LIEBSCHER David Piste 1 Sat 15:30
128 R OFC Bonn GER|V 15 SPICHIGER Armand cRAlY 1
R: BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER) 14 LYON SE
DARDE Lucas FRA D 4
65 HALADUDA Kacper POL 22 REIMS CE
MKS Kusy Szczecin R: GUNTHER Hans (GER)
Piste 2 Sat 14:20
*kk *kk
192 | bye HALADUDA Kacper I
MKS Kusy Szczecin
DARDE Lucas
FRA V 15
103 [ bye *+ 22 REIMS CE
R: SOURISSEAUX Enrico (GER)
DARDE Lucas Piste 1 Sat 16:30
64 FRA
22 REIMS CE SPICHIGER Armand ralv 15
14 LYON SE
ELUSUE Gooey 59 mAD
33 HORVATH Soma HUN
) . R: SOURISSEAUX Enrico (GER)
294 o bye r Piste 3 Sat 14:20
HORVATH Soma HUN|D 12
Piste 2 ELUSUE Geoffrey FRA V 15
161 -EONARD Alexandre seLlp 6 P PITRE CDE
CE Neufchateau R: WEINER Bj6rn Erik (GER)
ELUSUE Geoffrey Piste 2 Sat 15:30
96 FRA V 15
P PITRE CDE ELUSUE Geoffrey (96) Fralv 15
R: BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER) P PITRE CDE
Piste 3
fUHA Adam HUN D 10
97 HAMILTON Bogdan USA 'V 15 erezvaros
R: FISCHER Maike (GER)
Piste 4 Sat 14:20
160 CEDERGREN Axel SWE D 6
GFK HAMILTON Bogdan USAD 8
R: BRAUN Lara (GER)
SUHA Adam HUN V 15
205 ik bye x Terezvaros
R: KINZEL Jessica (GER)
3 SUHA Adam HUN
Terezvaros
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle - Cadet Circuit

Foil male

Halle (GER) Ind|V|due| \OphardtTeam
02.12.2017 - 02.12.2017 “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
PODRALSKI Adam
o UKS Atena Gdansk POL
Piste 5 Sat 14:20
*kk *kk
240 > bye PODRALSKI Adam poLly 15
UKS Atena Gdansk
Piste 3 oTT Danlelu GER D 3
145 (GIALDBAEK Steffen oenlp 4 WE FG TG Miinster
HS FKT Kobenhavn R: PECHEUR Thibault (FRA)
OTT Daniel Piste 3 Sat 15:30
112\ FG TG Munster GER)V 15 PODRALSKI Adam
POL V 15
R: BRAUN Lara (GER) UKS Atena Gdansk
Piste 4 CALQ' Alessandro ITA D 7
81 |PALMERINI Gregorio ITA |V 15 R: GASPER Christian (GER)
Piste 8 Sat 14:20
176 NGUYEN Nish USA D 5
PALMERINI Gregorio ITA D 12
R: BECKMANN Benedikt (GER)
CALQ' Alessandro ITA |V 15
209 [*** bye *** R: FISCHER Maike (GER)
48 CALO' Alessandro ITA ?(;;’RALSKI Aq Sat16:30
am
UKS Atena Gdansk POL D 18
29 SARMANY Zoltan SvK IIMURA Kazuki JPN Vv 15
KS Samorin R: COULON Benoit (FRA)
Piste 1 Sat 14:40
*kk *kk
208 | bye SARMANY Zoltan
) SVK/ D 14
KS Samorin
Piste 4 KASKOW Piotr (177) POL vV 15
KASKOW Piotr poL|v s UKS Atena Gdansk
17 UKS Atena Gdansk R: KOSACK Maik (GER)
80 SIGURDSSON Daniel Thor ISL D 5 Piste 5 Sat 15:30
FC Reykjavik KASKOW Piotr (177) PoLlp s
R: BECKMANN Benedikt (GER) UKS Atena Gdansk
Piste 5
IIMURA Kazuki JPN|V 15
113 BENYUS Fulop HUN D 9
Torekves R: PECHEUR Thibault (FRA)
CRISTIAN Razvan Piste 2 Sat 14:40
144 CSA Steaua Bucuresti ROUIV 1o CRISTIAN Razvan (144) ROU D 10
R: GAJDA Robert (POL) CSA Steaua Bucuresti
IIMURA Kazuki JPN |V 15
241 = bye ** R: VELLA Rosario (GER)
16 IIMURA Kazuki JPN
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OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
PERESSINI Esteban
9 LE PERREUX FRA
Piste 3 Sat 14:40
*kk *kk
248 |~ bye PERESSINI Esteban craly 15
LE PERREUX
Piste 5 SAUERMANN Tim GER/D 1
LOEHR Tom-Florin NR DFC Dusseldorf
137 WE TB Burgsteinfurt GER|D 14 R: KREISS Peter (HUN)
SAUERMANN Tim Piste 1 Sat 16:00
120 . GER V 15
NR DFC Disseldorf PERESSINI Esteban FRA 'V 15
R: GAJDA Robert (POL) LE PERREUX
SPICHIGER Adri NGUYEN Jett Noby USA D 8
rien
& LYON SE FRA R: MILONE Dominika (POL)
Piste 4 Sat 14:40
*kk *kk
184 bye SPICHIGER Adrien cralo 12
LYON SE
NGUYEN Jett Noby USA V 15
201 [** bye *** R: BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER)
56 INGUYEN Jett Noby USA ;‘SE“:ESSINI — Sat 16:30
steban
LE PERREUX FRA|\V 5
FAUL Paul-Luca (105)
a1 NIJS Mathieu BEL BN FC Tauberbischofsheim GER|D 7
Skirmjan R: MILONE Dominika (POL,
Piste 5 Sat 14:40 omini ¢ )
*kk *kk
216 = bye NIJS Mathieu BELlV 15
Skirmjan
Piste 6 ROSSI Leonardo
ANDERSSON Simon HE TG Ddrnigheim GERP @
169 ST AFK Stockholm SWE| D 7 R: BERTA Gertrud (HUN)
55 OS5I Loonardo o v s -
athieu
R: COULON Benoit (FRA) Skirmjan BEL D 1
Piste 6
FAUL Paul-Luca (105)
105 Eﬁll:l(;'ll?ail;g;li.jsi:ofsheim GERV 15 BN FC Tauberbischofsheim GERV 15
R: GAJDA Robert (POL,
KAIN Konstantin Piste 6 Sat 14:40 obert (POL)
152" 57 arc salzburg AUTD 22 FauL Paul-Luca GERV 15
R: COULON Benoit (FRA) BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
STEVANT Guilhem
e e LYON MDF FRA|D 8
233 bye R: VALICSEK Peter (HUN)
STEVANT Guilhem
24 LYON MDF FRA
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CASTANIE Valerian
25 13 HENIN BEAUM FRA
Piste 1 Sat 15:00
*kk *kk
232 > bye CASTANIE Valerian cralv 15
13 HENIN BEAUM
s o
a
153 ACS Balestra ROU D 14 R: ZMIJEWSKI Filip (POL)
UNIYAL Nils Piste 3 Sat 16:00
104 by FK SWEV 15 CASTANIE Valerian S
R: CATHALAN Dominique (GER) 13 HENIN BEAUM
Piste 7 JOEMRATI Ashwan NED D 6
89 SCHUBERT Max AUTIV s Holland Schermen
NO FU Médling R: VELLA Rosario (GER)
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas Piste 2 Sat15:00
168 | 1S FKT Kobenhavn DEND % 'SCHUBERT Max Tlo 1
R: CATHALAN Dominique (GER) NO FU Médling
JOEMRATI Ashwan
o - Holland Schermen NED|V 1%
217 =+ bye R: KINZEL Jessica (GER)
40 JOEMRATI Ashwan NED Piste 3 Sat 16:30
Holland Schermen CASTANIE Valerian ralv 15
13 HENIN BEAUM
LORENZON Tommaso ITA D 12
57 |LOCK Kieren Hoy-In SGP
R: VELLA Rosario (GER)
Piste 3 Sat 15:00
200 *kk bye *kk
LOCK Kieren Hoy-In SGP V 15
PICHLACZ Szymon
o r UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz POL|D 8
185 |~ bye R: BRAUN Lara (GER)
PICHLACZ Szymon Piste 5 Sat 16:00
72 UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz POL .
LOCK Kieren Hoy-In SGP D 10
Piste 8
121 MEIER Richard GERlV 5 LORENZON Tommaso ITA |V 15
BY FS TG Wiirzburg R: KINZEL Jessica (GER)
CHTIOUI Adam Piste 4 Sat 15:00
136 Budowlani Torun POL|D 12 MEIER Richard GER D .
R: FISCHER Maike (GER) BY FS TG Wiirzburg
LORENZON Tommaso ITA |V 15
249 = bye ** R: KREISS Peter (HUN)
8 |LORENZON Tommaso ITA
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LEFEBVRE Loick
5 |13 HENIN BEAUMONT FRA
Piste 7 Sat 14:20
*kk *kk
252 ™ bye LEFEBVRE Loick I
13 HENIN BEAUMONT
Piste 8 MAKK Domonkos HUN D 6
Torekves
133 |GAL Botond HUN D 13 R: BRAUN Lara (GER)
MAKK Domonkos Piste 6 Sat 15:30
124 orekves HUNV 15 LEFEBVRE Loick cralv 1
R: FISCHER Maike (GER) 13 HENIN BEAUMONT
TIO Maxmus SGP D s
69 BIEDRZYCKI Mateusz POL Z Fencing
AZS AWF Warszawa R: FORSTER Arno (GER)
Piste 8 Sat 14:20
*kk *kk
188 ™ bye BIEDRZYCKI Mateusz coLlp s
AZS AWF Warszawa
TIO Maxmus SGP Vv 15
. o Z Fencing
197 bye R: CATHALAN Dominique (GER)
TIO Maximus Piste 6 Sat 16:30
%0z rencing sep LEFEBVRE Loick I
13 HENIN BEAUMONT
LE BOUQUIN Nicolas FRA D 4
37 LORENZONI Davide Ryoga JPN 28 CADETS ESSON
) ) R: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)
200 [*** bye kk Piste 9 Sat 14:20
LORENZONI Davide Ryoga JPN |V 15
Piste 9 MLICKI Szymon POL D 13
165 NAWAR Suhayl NED|D 6 UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz
SchermCentrum Amster R: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)
MLICKI Szymon Piste 7 Sat 15:30
92 UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz POL|V 15 .
R: GASPER Christian (GER) LORENZONI Davide Ryoga JPN|D 6
Piste 9 .
LE BOUQUIN Nicolas
101 FROHWEIN Moritz cerlv 15 28 CADETS ESSON FRAV 15
HE TG Domigheim R: BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER)
GUMA Arnau Piste 10 Sat 14:20
156 cesyve ESPID 2 [FROHWEIN Moritz
PN GER|D 12
R: GASPER Christian (GER) HE TG Dornigheim
LE BOUQUIN Nicolas
. . 28 CADETS ESSON FRA\V 15
229 bye R: GAJDA Robert (POL)
LE BOUQUIN Nicolas
28 28 CADETS ESSON FRA
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21 |BABA Shunsuke JPN
Piste 7 Sat 14:40
236 *kk bye *kk
BABA Shunsuke JPN |V 15
Piste 10 WILMONT JEINER Ruben (149) DEN D 7
HS FKT Kobenhavn
149 WILMONT JEINER Ruben DEN V 15
HS FKT Kobenhavn R: VELLA Rosario (GER)
108 -EYENDECKER Piet GERID 14 Piste 9 Sat15:30
NR Eintracht Duisburg BABA Shunsuke JPN|V 15
R: DE HAAS Martijn (NED)
Piste 10 ENGELN Elias (85)
GER D 4
85 ENGELN Elias GER V 15 NR OFC Bonn
NR OFC Bonn R: MILONE Dominika (POL)
HELM Leander Piste 8 Sat 14:40
172 5 s Berlin GERD 14 ENGELN Elias GERV 15
R: DE HAAS Martijn (NED) NR OFC Bonn
SIRB Alexandru
o - CSA Steaua Bucuresti ROUID 10
213 ™+ bye R: MILONE Dominika (POL)
SIRB Alexandru Piste 9 Sat 16:30
44 CSA Steaua Bucuresti ROU BABA Sh K NI
unsuke 14
NARITA Koya (53) JPN |V 15
53 NARITA Koya JPN
R: DE HAAS Martijn (NED)
Piste 9 Sat 14:40
204 *kk bye *kk
NARITA Koya JPN |V 15
Piste 11 ALNO Andrea TA D s
NEEB Jakob G. VERNE SCHERMA
181 FS TG Wurzburg GER|D 13 R: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)
ALNO Andrea Piste 10 Sat 15:30
6 G. VERNE SCHERMA ITA |V 5
R: KREISS Peter (HUN) NARITA Koya JPNV 15
Piste 11
BECU Bryan
117 LOO Howcher SGP vV 15 14 LYON SE FRA D 13
Z Fencing R: HEIN Florian (GER)
Piste 10 Sat 14:40
140 SEAH Chad SGP D 8 LOO Howcher
} SGP| D 9
R: KREISS Peter (HUN) Z Fencing
BECU Bryan
e e 14 LYON SE FRAIV 5
245 bye R: KINZEL Jessica (GER)
BECU Bryan
12 14 LYON SE FRA
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LEMAN-LOUBIERE Victor
13 04 ARCACHON AST FRA
Piste 7 Sat 15:00
*kk *kk
244 |=* bye LEMAN-LOUBIERE Victor crAlv 18
04 ARCACHON AST
Piste 12 ZOONS Axel NED|D 11
141 'SLEZAK Martin C7E o SC Amsterdam
Sokol Brno R: SOURISSEAUX Enrico (GER)
ZOONS Axel Piste 6 Sat 16:00
116 ¢ Amsterdam NED)V 15 LEMAN-LOUBIERE Victor cRAlV 1
R: NEMETH Gabor (HUN) 04 ARCACHON AST
Piste 12 RIEGER Laurenz (77)
o GER D 13
77 RIEGER Laurenz GER V 15 BN TSG Weinheim
BN TSG Weinheim R: ZMIJEWSKI Filip (POL)
ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel Piste 8 Sat 15:00
180" s FKT Kobenhavn DEND 7 RIEGER Laurenz GERV 15
R: NEMETH Gabor (HUN) BN TSG Weinheim
RENNER Moritz
o - BN TSG Weinheim GER|D 8
205 *** bye R: RIVIERE Francois (FRA)
52 RENNER Moritz GER Piste 7 Sat 16:30
BN TSG Weinheim LEMAN-LOUBIERE Victor
FRA D 11
04 ARCACHON AST
a5 TOTH Gergely HUN LIM Matthew James Quan Rong SGP |V 15
Torekves R: GSCHING Alexander (GER)
Piste 9 Sat 15:00
*kk *kk
212 [=* bye TOTH Gergely N
Torekves
Piste 13 DAHMS Noah GER D 6
173 HASELSTEINER Max AUT D 9 BE SC Berlin
SZ AFC Salzburg R: LEHNER Nico Cedric (AUT)
84 DAHMS Noah GER V 15 Piste 7 Sat 16:00
BE SC Berlin TOTH Gergely HUNID 5
R: MILONE Dominika (POL) Torekves
Piste 13
100 NAGY Szilard Honlo . LIM Matthew James Quan Rong SGP|V 15
Torekves ! R: BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER)
KOVACS Gergely Piste 10 Sat 15:00
148 | ezvaros HUN'V 35 ikovACs Gergely (148) HUND 14
R: MILONE Dominika (POL) Terezvaros
LIM Matthew James Quan Rong SGP|V 15
237 = bye ** R: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)
20 |LIM Matthew James Quan Rong SGP
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MOLNAR Martin
29 MTK HUN
Piste 4 Sat 15:00
228 *kk bye *kk N
MOLNAR Martin HUN vV 15
MTK
Piste 14 SEE Benedikt (157) GER/D 1
i BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
157 SEE Benedikt GER V 15
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim R: DE HAAS Martijn (NED)
Piste 9 Sat 16:00
100 CARAFA Paolo ITA D 8 -
MOLNAR Martin HUN vV 15
R: ZMIJEWSKI Filip (POL) MTK
Piste 14 TOTUSEK Marek
03 BEL Romain eralv s Sokol Bystrice nad Pernstejnem CZE\D 14
27 PARIS TA R: SAID Eyad (NED)
WIEFEL Cedrik Piste 6 Sat 15:00
164 ol GERD 10 gl Romain FRAD 8
R: ZMIJEWSKI Filip (POL) 27 PARIS TA
TOTUSEK Marek . CZE v 15
ity Sokol Bystrice nad Pernstejnem
221 ye R: CATHALAN Dominique (GER)
36 TOTUSEK Marek , CZE Piste 10 Sat 16:30
Sokol Bystrice nad Pernstejnem MOLNAR Martin Hunlp 4
MTK
GOTTSCHALK Julian JPN |V 15
61 YAMAGUCHI Arata JPN
R: GASPER Christian (GER)
Piste 11 Sat 15:00
196 *kk bye *kk
YAMAGUCHI Arata JPN D 14
PIEMONTE Edoardo Federico ITA |V 15
189 [*** bye *** R: HEIN Florian (GER)
68 [PIEMONTE Edoardo Federico ITA Piste 10 Sat16:00
PIEMONTE Edoardo Federico (68) ITA D 4
Piste 15 i
125 TASSION Enguerrand crAlD i GOTTSCHALK Julian JPN|V 15
21 POITIERS R: SOURISSEAUX Enrico (GER)
Piste 12 Sat 15:00
132 FOUDA Youssef EGY V 15
FOUDA Youssef (132) EGY D 1
R: PECHEUR Thibault (FRA)
GOTTSCHALK Julian JPN |V 15
253 *kk bye *kk
4 GOTTSCHALK Julian JPN
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BOROWIAK Arwen
3 BN FC Tauberbischofsheim GER
Piste 11 Sat 14:20
254 *kk bye *kk
BOROWIAK Arwen . GER V 15
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
Piste 15 MARKLE Felix (131) GER/D 7
131 MARKLE Felix GER|V 15 WU PSV Stuttgart
WU PSV Stuttgart
Piste 12 Sat 15:30
126 LEHNER Leon AUT D 5 BOROWIAK Arwen
R: PECHEUR Thibault (FRA) BN FC Tauberbischofsheim GER|D 8
WESTESSON Malte (67)
A SWE|V 15
67 WESTESSON Malte SWE VS GFK Goteborg
VS GFK Géteborg R: BERTA Gertrud (HUN)
Piste 13 Sat 14:20
*kk *kk
190 ***bye WESTESSON Malte SWElv 15
VS GFK Goteborg
HORIBE Shota JPN D 11
195 = bye *** R: BECKMANN Benedikt (GER)
62 |HORIBE Shota JPN :’I';‘é leTESSON Malte (67) Sat16:30
alte
VS GFK Goéteborg SWE|V 15
PIRVA Alexandru
35 EICH GOZZI Aymeric ERA CSA Steaua Bucuresti ROU D 14
28 BOURG LA REINE R: GUNTHER Hans (GER)
Piste 14 Sat 14:20
*kk *kk
222 [** bye EICH GOZzI Aymeric
FRA|V 15
28 BOURG LA REINE
ESS\XIGAK v BEWERNICK Douglas Edward JR JPND 10
annes
163 Fechtclub Radebeul GER\D o R: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)
94 |BEWERNICK Douglas Edward JR JPN 'V 15 Piste 13 : Sat 15:30
EICH GOZZI Aymeric FRA D 14
R: SAID Eyad (NED) 28 BOURG LA REINE
Piste 16
PIRVA Alexandru
99 WILLIAMS David GER V 15 CSA Steaua Bucuresti ROUV 15
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim R: GSCHING Alexander (GER)
MANG Patrick Piste 15 Sat 14:20
158 NR Eintracht Duisburg GER|D 9 WILLIAMS David GER'D s
R: SAID Eyad (NED) BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
PIRVA Alexandru
x xx CSA Steaua Bucuresti ROUIV 5
227 bye R: VALICSEK Peter (HUN)
PIRVA Alexandru
30 CSA Steaua Bucuresti ROU
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SZEMES Gergoe
19 Kunszentmiklési Vivéegylet HUN
Piste 16 Sat 14:20
*kk *kk
238 bye SZEMES Gergoe
e HUN V 15
Kunszentmiklési Vivéegylet
PS‘SL‘Je Rl’;A o PISANESCHI Edoardo ITA D 2
aku
147 AZS AWF Warszawa POL|D 14 R: GUNTHER Hans (GER)
Piste 14 Sat 15:30
110 PISANESCHI Edoardo ITA 'V 15
SZEMES Gergoe HUND 12
R: BERTA Gertrud (HUN) Kunszentmiklési Vivéegylet
Piste 17 EBERHARDT Julien
i 21 ST MAIXENT FRAIV 15
83 |TEOH Richard SGP V 15 R: DE HAAS Martin (NED)
174 LESKOVAC Janko crolD " Piste 7 Sat 14:20
MK ZSM TEOH Richard SGPD 4
R: BERTA Gertrud (HUN)
EBERHARDT Julien
ex xx 21 ST MAIXENT FRA|V 1%
211 = bye R: GSCHING Alexander (GER)
46 EBERHARDT Julien ERA Piste 14 Sat 16:30
21 ST MAIXENT EBERHARDT Julien (46) Fralv s
21 ST MAIXENT
KAPPUS Bastian (142) GER D 12
51 |KELLY William USA BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
R: GAJDA Robert (POL)
Piste 11 Sat 14:40
206 *kk bye *kk -
KELLY William USA D 8
:S:Gf( A MADY Yahia EGYV 15
ndras
179 Bekessy HUN D 4 R: FORSTER Arno (GER)
78 |MADY Yahia EGY/V 15 Piste 15 Sat15:30
R: KOSACK Maik (GER) MADY Yahia (78) EGY| D 8
Piste 18 KAPPUS Bastian (142) GeRlV 15
SCHMITZ-HUEBSCH Gregor BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
115 GER D 10
Fechtclub Radebeul R: LEHNER Nico Cedric (AUT)
KAPPUS Bastian Piste 13 Sat 14:40
142 BN FC Tauberbischofsheim GER|V » KAPPUS Bastian (142) GER V 15
R: KOSACK Maik (GER) BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
MIHALY Andor HUN D 14
ik Py +* Torekves
243 ye R: SAID Eyad (NED)
14 MIHALY Andor HUN
Torekves
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WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas
u HS FKT Kobenhavn DEN

Piste 14 Sat 14:40

246 = bye > WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas

HS FKT Kobenhavn DEN|V 15
Piste 19 NISHIGUCHI Yasutaka (139) JPND s
139 NISHIGUCHI Yasutaka JPN 'V 15 R: GUNTHER Hans (GER)
BRANSCHEID Gregor Piste 12 Sat 16:00
118 \R FC Moers GERD 6 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas S
R: RIVIERE Francois (FRA) HS FKT Kobenhavn
:s:Glé — Eﬁf\/;ﬂsztlan HUN D 7
aurus
& FG TG Munster GERID 7 R: BRAUN Lara (GER)
ALEKSEJENKO Jegors Piste 15 Sat 14:40
182 iorete LAT V. 15 Al EKSEJENKO Jegors (182) aTlo
R: RIVIERE Francois (FRA) Florete
RAIS Krisztian HUN V 15
orx pye +k Torekves
203 ve R: WEINER Bjorn Erik (GER)
54 RAIS Krisztian HUN Piste 13 Sat 16:30
Torekves WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas oeNlv 15
HS FKT Kobenhavn
OTAKE Ryo (43) JPN |D 7
43 |OTAKE Ryo JPN
R: RIVIERE Francois (FRA)
Piste 16 Sat 14:40
214 *kk bye *kk
OTAKE Ryo JPN |V 15
Piste 20 FRITSCI-.i.E Jan (171) GER D 3
FRITSCHE Jan BY MTV Miinchen
171 BY MTV Miinchen GER 'V 15 R: ZMIJEWSKI Filip (POL)
86 CHREN Simon CZE D 14 Piste 13 Sat 16:00
Bohemians Praha
R: VALICSEK Peter (HUN) OTAKE Ryo JPN 'V 15
Piste 20 .
STADLBAUER Florian
107 STACHOWIAK Piotr roLlp  u BY MTV Minchen GERD 14
Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan ) R: KREISS Peter (HUN)
ISAKSSON Hugo Piste 17 Sat 14:40
150 51 AFK stockholm SWEV 15 | 1SAKSSON Hugo (150) J
R: VALICSEK Peter (HUN) ST AFK Stockholm
STADLBAUER Florian GER|V 15

Kk - BY MTV Minchen
2% bye R: MILONE Dominika (POL)

STADLBAUER Florian
22 BY MTV Miinchen GER
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SZANTAY Benedek
27 BHSE HUN
Piste 13 Sat 15:00
*kk *kk
230 > bye SZANTAY Benedek HoNly 15
BHSE
Piste 21 WOZNIAK Igor (155) POL D 9
WOZNIAK Igor AZS AWF Poznan
155 AZS AWF Poznan POLIV 15 R: KOSACK Maik (GER)
MACH Oskar Piste 14 Sat 16:00
102 UKS Atena Gdansk POLD 1 SZANTAY Benedek HUN D 13
R: KINZEL Jessica (GER) BHSE
PG‘S:OZIT EKE Sebast MANGIAROTTI Lorenzo ITA 'V 15
ebastiano
o1 BN TSG Weinheim GER\V 15 R: KOSACK Maik (GER)
LOESCHE Teo Piste 14 Sat 15:00
166 11\ Fsc Jena GERD 1 |GROTEKE Sebastiano R PR
R: BERTA Gertrud (HUN) BN TSG Weinheim
MANGIAROTTI Lorenzo ITA |V 15
219 = bye *** R: GAJDA Robert (POL)
38 |MANGIAROTTI Lorenzo ITA Piste 15 Sat 16:30
MANGIAROTTI Lorenzo (38) ITA | D 3
DE BELVAL Paul-Antoine
59 DUALEH Quincy NED 14 LYON MDE FRA|V 15
s.v. Ter Weer R: KOSACK Maik (GER)
Piste 15 Sat 15:00
*kk *kk
198 =~ bye DUALEH Quincy NEDID 10
s.v. Ter Weer
LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih SGP|V 15
187 [*** bye *** R: GASPER Christian (GER)
70 |LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih SGP Piste 15 Sat 16:00
LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih (70) SGP D 6
Piste 22 H
DE BELVAL Paul-Antoine
OLSZEWSKI MIKOLAJ 14 LYON MDE FRA 'V 15
123 A POL D 9
Budowlani Torun R: WEINER Bjérn Erik (GER)
KALT Andreas Piste 16 Sat 15:00
134166 Fc weis AUTIV 15 IKALT Andreas (134) JRTE
R: KOHLER Joey (GER) 00 FC Wels
DE BELVAL Paul-Antoine
", ", 14 LYON MDF FRAIV 15
251 bye R: KOHLER Joey (GER)
DE BELVAL Paul-Antoine
6 l4ivonwmDF FRA
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle - Cadet Circuit

Foil male

Halle (GER) Ind|V|due| \OphardtTeam
02.12.2017 - 02.12.2017 Vsportevent
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
FABINGER Nils
7 NR FC Moers GER
Piste 12 Sat 14:20
*kk *kk
250~ bye FABINGER Nils P
NR FC Moers
Piste 22 VELLMANNS Leonard GER D 1
135 VANDE BROECK Theo el b ) FG TG Munster
CE Les 3 Armes R: ZMIJEWSKI Filip (POL)
VELLMANNS Leonard Piste 17 Sat 15:30
122 0576 Munster GER)V 15 FABINGER Nils GERlD 7
R: KOHLER Joey (GER) NR FC Moers
SOULIER Hugo (71) FRAIV 15
7 SOULIER Hugo FRA 14 VIENNE
14 VIENNE R: NEMETH Gabor (HUN)
Piste 18 Sat 14:20
*kk *kk
186 |~ bye SOULIER Hugo .
14 VIENNE
SPOLJAR Borna
*kk *kk MK ZSM CRO D 7
199 bye R: FORSTER Arno (GER)
58 SPOLJAR Borna CRO Piste 17 Sat 16:30
MK ZSM SOULIER Hugo (71) FRAlV 15
14 VIENNE
KOLLER Korbinian
39 [POLZYCKI Jakub POL BY KTF Luitpold Minchen GERD 13
UKS Atena Gdansk _ R: NEMETH Gabor (HUN)
218 o by #o+ Piste 19 Sat 14:20
4 DOLZYCKI Jakub poLly 15
UKS Atena Gdansk
Piste 1 LAURIA Enrico Giovanni TA D 6
167 WOLTER Enrico cerlD 5 CS Cuneo
MV FG Schwerin R: GSCHING Alexander (GER)
90 LAURIA Enrico Giovanni ITA v 15 Piste 19 Sat 15:30
CS Cuneo DOLZYCKI Jakub PoLlD 13
R: LEHNER Nico Cedric (AUT) UKS Atena Gdansk
Piste 1 KOLLER Korbinian GERlV 15
103 BAUKNECHT Maurice-Leon GER V 15 BY KTF Luitpold Miinchen
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim R: COULON Benoit (FRA)
BURAS David Piste 20 Sat 14:20
154 MTK HUN| D 6 BAUKNECHT Maurice-Leon GER D 1
R: LEHNER Nico Cedric (AUT) BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
KOLLER Korbinian
. - BY KTF Luitpold Minchen GERV 5
231 =*bye R: FISCHER Maike (GER)
26 KOLLER Korbinian GER

BY KTF Luitpold Minchen

5 Saalesparkasse
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle - Cadet Circuit

Foil male

Halle (GER) Ind|V|due| \\OphardtTeam
02.12.2017 - 02.12.2017 Sportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
23 |GALVANI Gianmarco ITA
Piste 21 Sat 14:20
234 *kk bye *kk
GALVANI Gianmarco ITA |V 15
Piste 9 BRZEZINSKI Jan POL D 14
UKS-I Bohun Torun
151 TAN Chavez SGP D 11 R: RIVIERE Francois (FRA)
Piste 20 Sat 15:30
106 SESZIEBZ':'S'? Jan POL 'V 15
-1 Bohun Torun GALVANI Gianmarco ITA D 13
R: GSCHING Alexander (GER)
PciSCJehTAT o FUJISAWA Shoma JPN|V 14
anin
87 VANDOEUVRE FRAV 15 R: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)
MEUTZNER Daniel Piste 22 Sat 14:20
170 BR FSC Cottbus GERD o CUNAT Sabin FRA D s
R: GSCHING Alexander (GER) VANDOEUVRE
FUJISAWA Shoma JPN |V 15
215 [*** bye *** R: DE HAAS Martijn (NED)
42 FUJISAWA Shoma JPN Piste 19 Sat16:30
FUJISAWA Shoma (42) JPN D 12
ROGER Constant FRAV 15
55 |OSAMA Abdelrahman EGY 26 CE MELUN VAL DE SEINE
R: FISCHER Maike (GER)
Piste 12 Sat 14:40
202 *kk bye *kk
OSAMA Abdelrahman EGY D 12
NIKOLIC Noa
" " MK ZSM CRO|V 15
183 |~ bye R: COULON Benoit (FRA)
74 NIKOLIC Noa CRO Piste 21 Sat 15:30
MK ZSM NIKOLIC Noa (74) crolD 4
MK ZSM
Piste 12
ROGER Constant
BUTOW Leander 26 CE MELUN VAL DE SEINE FRAIV 15
119 GER V 15
NR OFC Bonn R: VELLA Rosario (GER)
FAssMANN Moritz Piste 18 Sat 14:40
138 SN FC Schkeuditz GERD 8 BUTOW Leander
GER|D 5
R: GASPER Christian (GER) NR OFC Bonn
ROGER Constant
", ", 26 CE MELUN VAL DE SEINE FRAIV 15
247 bye R: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)
ROGER Constant
10 26 CE MELUN VAL DE SEINE FRA
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle - Cadet Circuit

Foil male

Halle (GER) Ind|V|due| \\OphardtTeam
02.12.2017 - 02.12.2017 Sportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
BRUNNER Remi
15 PARIS TA FRA
Piste 19 Sat 14:40
*kk *kk
242 |=* bye BRUNNER Remi craly 15
PARIS TA
Piste 12 SEMPER' Leonard GER/D 5
143 HANZL Andras Jozsef uunlp ; BE SC Berlin
MTK R: GAJDA Robert (POL)
SEMPER Leonard Piste 17 Sat 16:00
114 8¢ sc Berlin GER)V 15 BRUNNER Remi
FRA|V 15
R: GASPER Christian (GER) PARIS TA
IP'—iSE‘T:NANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik S'L?S;]EVS pleksers LAT|D ©
ri
79 CESJV-B ESP D 13 R: CATHALAN Dominique (GER)
WESTPHAL Erik Piste 20 Sat 14:40
178 | ot Berin GERV 15 | \WESTPHAL Erik (178) GERID 12
R: COULON Benoit (FRA) BE SC Berlin
SIBAJEVS Aleksejs LAT |V 15
ity Florete
207 ye R: NEMETH Gabor (HUN)
50 SIL?QS EVS Aleksejs LAT Piste 20 Sat 16:30
BRUNNER Remi
PARIS TA FRAD 5
4 HELLMUND Vincent GER QUAGLIOTTO Filippo ITA |V 15
WU PSV Stuttgart R: KINZEL Jessica (GER)
Piste 21 Sat 14:40
*kk *kk
210 [=* bye HELLMUND Vincent
N GER|V 15
WU PSV Stuttgart
Piste 2 SEMINERIO Giuliano AUT D u
REHDA Felix SZ AFC Salzburg
175 FGS Schwerin GER D 8 R: PECHEUR Thibault (FRA)
82 SEMINERIO Giuliano AUT V 15 Piste 19 Sat 16:00
SZ AFC Salzburg HELLMUND Vincent Gerlp 1
R: GAJDA Robert (POL) WU PSV Stuttgart
Piste 4 -
DE WAAL Dister QUAGLIOTTO Filippo ITA 'V 15
111 NED V 15
Holland Schermenr R: RIVIERE Francois (FRA)
BROSCHE Tilman Piste 22 Sat 14:40
146 SN Fechtclub Radebeul GERD 10 DE WAAL Dieter NED D .
R: RIVIERE Francois (FRA) Holland Schermenr
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo ITA |V 15
239 [*** bye ** R: CATHALAN Dominigue (GER)
18 |QUAGLIOTTO Filippo ITA
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle - Cadet Circuit Foil male
Halle (GER) |nd|V|due| \\OphardtTeam
02.12.2017 - 02.12.2017 Sportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
x | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
PETRINI Felix
81 ST AFK Stockholm SWE
Piste 5 Sat 15:00
226 |*** bye *kk "
PETRINI Felix SWE D 9
ST AFK Stockholm
Piste 5 WEBER Daan NED|V 15
SOH Jasper Holland Schermen
159 ABF SGP D 10 R: WEINER Bjorn Erik (GER)
WEBER Daan Piste 20 Sat 16:00
98 Holland Schermen NEDV 1e WEBER Daan (98) NED V 15
R: HEIN Florian (GER) Holland Schermen
Piste 6 BRAUN Noah
NR OFC Bonn GER|D 1
95 ' TSUBO Soma JPN 'V 15 R: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)
Piste 18 Sat 15:00
162 KUTSYI Leon GERD 3
WU PSV Stuttgart TSUBO Soma JPN D 13
R: NEMETH Gabor (HUN)
BRAUN Noah
ex xx NR OFC Bonn GER|V 1%
223 =+ bye R: VALICSEK Peter (HUN)
34 BRAUN Noah GER Piste 21 Sat 16:30
NR OFC Bonn WEBER Daan (98)
NED V 15
Holland Schermen
BEM Maciej
63 SZCZYPINSKI Kacper POL AZS AWE Poznan POL|D 14
Wroclawianie R: BRAUN Lara (GER)
Piste 19 Sat 15:00
194 *kk bye *kk
SZCZY.PI.NSKI Kacper POL V 15
Wroclawianie
KUCHTA Leopold Marc ) 3
ik P+t KS Samorin
191 ye R: BECKMANN Benedikt (GER)
66 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK Piste 21 Sat 16:00
KS Samorin SZCZYPINSKI Kacper POLID 10
Wroclawianie
Piste 8 i
BEM Maciej
GYORGY Bendeguz AZS AWE Poznan POL V 15
127 A SVK|D 2
KS Samorin R: VALICSEK Peter (HUN)
Piste 20 Sat 15:00
130 HOLLAND Niklas CAN V 15
HOLLAND Niklas (130) CAN/D 8
R: FISCHER Maike (GER)
BEM Maciej
e e AZS AWF Poznan POL 1V 5
255 ** bye R: VELLA Rosario (GER)
BEM Maciej
2 AZS AWF Poznan POL
Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
é License: Alexander Boehm
Saalesparkasse Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 16 /17

02.12.2017 19:15



Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle - Cadet Circuit Foil male

Halle (GER) Ind|V|due| \OphardtTeam
02.12.2017 - 02.12.2017 Vsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste 1 Sat 17:00
SPICHIGER Armand
1 4ivonse FRAD 11
Piste 1 Sat 17:30
16 |IIMURA Kazuki JPN V 15
IIMURA Kazuki (16) JPN'V 15
R: WEINER Bj6rn Erik (GER)
Piste 5 Sat 17:00 PERESSINI Esteban (9) FRA D 4
PERESSINI Esteban LE PERREUX
% |LE PERREUX FRAIV 15 R: BERTA Gertrud (HUN)
] Piste 4 Sat 18:00
IIMURA Kazuki (16) JPN/D 8
R: BERTA Gertrud (HUN)
z‘SE‘T:SEBVRE Lo Sat 17:00 GOTTSCHALK Julian PNV 15
oic
5 13 HENIN BEAUMONT FRAV 15 R: SAID Eyad (NED)
Piste 6 Sat17:30
12 NARITA Koya (53) JPND 6 LEFEBVRE Loick o 1
R: COULON Benoit (FRA) 13 HENIN BEAUMONT
Piste 9 Sat17:00 GOTTSCHALK Julian JPN|V 15
13 LIM Matthew James Quan Rong (20) SGP D 2 R: SAID Eyad (NED)
4 |GOTTSCHALK Julian JPN'V 15 Piste 1 Sat 18:30
R RIVIERE Francors (FRA) GOTTSCHALK Julian (4) JPN 'V 15
Piste 12 Sat 17:00 .
WESTESSON Malte (67) QUAGLIOTTO Filippo (18) ITA D 5
3 . SWED 12
VS GFK Goteborg ) R: BRAUN Lara (GER)
EBERHARDT Julien (46) Piste 12 Sat17:30
14 T MAXENT FRAIV 15 [EBERHARDT Julien (46) FRAlV 15
R: GSCHING Alexander (GER) 21 ST MAIXENT
Piste 14 Sat 17:00 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas (11) DEN D 14
11 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas bENlV 13 HS FKT Kobenhavn
HS FKT Kobenhavn R: BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER)
g |DEBELVAL Paul-Antoine RAlD 12 Piste 8 Sat 18:00
14 L YON MDF EBERHARDT Julien (46) rralp o
R: TENBERGEN Paul (GER) 21 ST MAIXENT
Piste 17 Sat 17:00 -
. |SOULIER Hugo (71) N QUAGLIOTTO Filippo (18) ITA V 15
14 VIENNE R: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)
ROGER Constant Piste 17 Sat 17:30
10" 26 CE MELUN VAL DE SEINE FRAV 15 ROGER Constant (10) FRAD 6
R: GASPER Christian (GER) 26 CE MELUN VAL DE SEINE
Piste 19 Sat17:00 QUAGLIOTTO Filippo (18) ITA |V 15
15 QUAGLIOTTO Filippo (18) ITA 'V 15 | o ohopER Chisian (GER)
WEBER Daan (98)
2 Holland Schermen NED\D 12
R: SOURISSEAUX Enrico (GER)
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle Foil male
- Cadet Circuit .
Individuel Q) GphardtTeam

Halle (GER) portevent

02.12.2017 ulv

OFFICIAL

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 JPN GOTTSCHALK Julian 2001
2 ITA QUAGLIOTTO Filippo 2001
3 FRA EBERHARDT Julien 21 ST MAIXENT 2001
3 JPN IIMURA Kazuki 2003
Table of 8
5 FRA LEFEBVRE Loick 13 HENIN BEAUMONT 2001
6 FRA PERESSINI Esteban LE PERREUX 2002
7 DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas HS FKT Kobenhavn 2001
7 FRA ROGER Constant 26 CE MELUN VAL DE SEINE 2001
Table of 16
9 FRA SPICHIGER Armand 14 LYON SE 2001
10 FRA DE BELVAL Paul-Antoine 14 LYON MDF 2002
11 SGP LIM Matthew James Quan Rong 2002
12 FRA CASTANIE Valerian 13 HENIN BEAUM 2002
13 JPN NARITA Koya 2001
14 SWE WESTESSON Malte VS GFK Goteborg 2001
15 FRA SOULIER Hugo 14 VIENNE 2001
16 NED WEBER Daan Holland Schermen 2001
Table of 32
17 POL BEM Maciej AZS AWF Poznan 2001
18 ITA LORENZON Tommaso 2001
19 FRA LEMAN-LOUBIERE Victor 04 ARCACHON AST 2001
20 FRA BRUNNER Remi PARIS TA 2001
21 POL PODRALSKI Adam UKS Atena Gdansk 2002
22 JPN BABA Shunsuke 2002
23 GER KOLLER Korbinian BY KTF Luitpold Miinchen 2001
24 FRA LE BOUQUIN Nicolas 28 CADETS ESSON 2001
25 HUN MOLNAR Martin MTK 2001
26 ROU PIRVA Alexandru CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2001
27 ITA MANGIAROTTI Lorenzo 2001
28 JPN FUJISAWA Shoma 2001
29 JPN OTAKE Ryo 2001
30 FRA ELUSUE Geoffrey P PITRE CDE 2001
31 GER FAUL Paul-Luca BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2002
32 GER KAPPUS Bastian BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2004
Table of 64
33 GER BOROWIAK Arwen BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2002
34 GER FABINGER Nils NR FC Moers 2002
35 FRA BECU Bryan 14 LYON SE 2001
36 HUN SZEMES Gergoe Kunszentmiklési Vivoegylet 2003
37 GER STADLBAUER Florian BY MTV Minchen 2001
38 ITA GALVANI Gianmarco 2001
39 HUN SZANTAY Benedek BHSE 2001
40 HUN SUHA Adam Terezvaros 2001
41 GER BRAUN Noah NR OFC Bonn 2002
41 FRA EICH GOZZI Aymeric 28 BOURG LA REINE 2001
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle Foil male
- Cadet Circuit .
Individuel { QphardeTeam

Halle (GER) portevent

02.12.2017 ul7

OFFICIAL

~Place Nation Name Club yob

43 JPN LORENZONI Davide Ryoga 2003
43 CZE TOTUSEK Marek Sokol Bystrice nad Pernstejnem 2002
45 POL DOLZYCKI Jakub UKS Atena Gdansk 2001
46 NED JOEMRATI Ashwan Holland Schermen 2002
47 BEL NIJS Mathieu Skirmjan 2002
48 HUN TOTH Gergely Torekves 2002
49 GER HELLMUND Vincent WU PSV Stuttgart 2002
50 ITA CALQ' Alessandro 2001
51 LAT SIBAJEVS Aleksejs Florete 2003
52 HUN RAIS Krisztian Torekves 2001
53 USA NGUYEN Jett Noby 2001
54 SGP LOCK Kieren Hoy-In 2001
55 SGP TIO Maximus Z Fencing 2002
56 FRA DARDE Lucas 22 REIMS CE 2001
56 POL SZCZYPINSKI Kacper Wroclawianie 2001
58 ITA PIEMONTE Edoardo Federico 2002
59 SGP LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih 2002
60 CRO NIKOLIC Noa MK ZSM 2002
61 GER RIEGER Laurenz BN TSG Weinheim 2002
62 EGY MADY Yahia 2002
63 GER ENGELN Elias NR OFC Bonn 2001
64 POL KASKOW Piotr UKS Atena Gdansk 2003
Table of 128
65 HUN MIHALY Andor Torekves 2002
66 FRA STEVANT Guilhem LYON MDF 2001
67 SWE PETRINI Felix ST AFK Stockholm 2001
68 HUN HORVATH Soma 2003
69 ROU SIRB Alexandru CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2001
70 SVK SARMANY Zoltan KS Samorin 2002
71 USA KELLY William 2003
72 GER RENNER Moritz BN TSG Weinheim 2001
73 EGY OSAMA Abdelrahman 2002
74 CRO SPOLJAR Borna MK ZSM 2002
75 NED DUALEH Quincy s.v. Ter Weer 2001
76 JPN YAMAGUCHI Arata 2002
77 JPN HORIBE Shota 2002
78 POL HALADUDA Kacper MKS Kusy Szczecin 2002
79 SVK KUCHTA Leopold Marc KS Samorin 2003
80 POL BIEDRZYCKI Mateusz AZS AWF Warszawa 2002
81 POL PICHLACZ Szymon UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz 2002
82 FRA SPICHIGER Adrien LYON SE 2003
83 ITA ALNO Andrea G. VERNE SCHERMA 2002
84 ITA PALMERINI Gregorio 2003
85 AUT SEMINERIO Giuliano SZ AFC Salzburg 2002
86 SGP TEOH Richard 2001
87 GER DAHMS Noah BE SC Berlin 2001
88 FRA CUNAT Sabin VANDOEUVRE 2002
89 GER ROSSI Leonardo HE TG Dérnigheim 2001
90 AUT SCHUBERT Max NO FU Médling 2001
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle Foil male
- Cadet Circuit .
Individuel { QphardeTeam

Halle (GER) portevent

02.12.2017 ulv

OFFICIAL
Place Nation Name Club yob
91 ITA LAURIA Enrico Giovanni CS Cuneo 2001
92 GER GROTEKE Sebastiano BN TSG Weinheim 2003
93 POL MLICKI Szymon UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz 2002
94 FRA BEL Romain 27 PARIS TA 2001
95 JPN BEWERNICK Douglas Edward JR 2001
96 JPN TSUBO Soma 2002
97 USA HAMILTON Bogdan 2004
98 GER WILLIAMS David BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2002
99 GER FROHWEIN Moritz HE TG Dérnigheim 2002
100 SWE UNIYAL Nils Angby FK 2002
100 GER BAUKNECHT Maurice-Leon BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2004
102 POL BRZEZINSKI Jan UKS-I Bohun Torun 2001
103 ITA PISANESCHI Edoardo 2003
104 NED DE WAAL Dieter Holland Schermenr 2001
105 GER OTT Daniel WE FG TG Miinster 2001
106 GER SEMPER Leonard BE SC Berlin 2002
107 NED ZOONS Axel SC Amsterdam 2001
108 SGP LOO Howcher Z Fencing 2002
109 GER BUTOW Leander NR OFC Bonn 2001
110 GER SAUERMANN Tim NR DFC Disseldorf 2001
111 GER MEIER Richard BY FS TG Wiirzburg 2001
112 GER VELLMANNS Leonard FG TG Munster 2003
113 HUN MAKK Domonkos Torekves 2002
114 GER LIEBSCHER David NR OFC Bonn 2002
115 CAN HOLLAND Niklas 2002
115 GER MARKLE Felix WU PSV Stuttgart 2002
117 EGY FOUDA Youssef 2003
118 AUT KALT Andreas 00 FC Wels 2002
119 JPN NISHIGUCHI Yasutaka 2002
120 ROU CRISTIAN Razvan CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2001
121 HUN KOVACS Gergely Terezvaros 2002
122 DEN WILMONT JEINER Ruben HS FKT Kobenhavn 2003
123 SWE ISAKSSON Hugo ST AFK Stockholm 2001
124 POL WOZNIAK Igor AZS AWF Poznan 2004
125 GER SEE Benedikt BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2002
126 GER FRITSCHE Jan BY MTV Miinchen 2001
127 GER WESTPHAL Erik BE SC Berlin 2001
128 LAT ALEKSEJENKO Jegors Florete 2002
Table of 256
129 GER HEGGE Maurus FG TG Munster 2003
130 ESP FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik CESJV-B 2001
131 ISL SIGURDSSON Daniel Thor FC Reykjavik 2001
132 CZE CHREN Simon Bohemians Praha 2001
133 ITA CARAFA Paolo 2003
134 POL MACH Oskar UKS Atena Gdansk 2004
135 POL STACHOWIAK Piotr Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan 2001
136 GER LEYENDECKER Piet NR Eintracht Duisburg 2002
137 HUN NAGY Szilard Torekves 2001
138 HUN BENYUS Fulop Torekves 2001
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle Foil male
- Cadet Circuit .
Individuel QQpherdiTeam

Halle (GER) portevent

02.12.2017 ul7

OFFICIAL
Place Nation Name Club yob
139 GER SCHMITZ-HUEBSCH Gregor Fechtclub Radebeul 2003
140 GER BRANSCHEID Gregor NR FC Moers 2001
141 POL OLSZEWSKI MIKOLAJ Budowlani Torun 2004
142 FRA TASSION Enguerrand 21 POITIERS 2001
143 AUT LEHNER Leon 2003
144 SVK GYORGY Bendeguz KS Samorin 2004
145 SWE ELMFELDT Albin Angby FK 2001
146 HUN GAL Botond 2002
147 BEL VANDE BROECK Theo CE Les 3 Armes 2001
148 POL CHTIOUI Adam Budowlani Torun 2003
149 GER LOEHR Tom-Florin WE TB Burgsteinfurt 2001
150 GER FAssMANN Moritz SN FC Schkeuditz 2003
151 SGP SEAH Chad 2004
152 CZE SLEZAK Martin Sokol Brno 2003
153 HUN HANZL Andras Jozsef MTK 2001
154 DEN GJALDBAEK Steffen HS FKT Kobenhavn 2002
154 GER BROSCHE Tilman SN Fechtclub Radebeul 2002
156 POL SURMA Jakub AZS AWF Warszawa 2003
157 SGP TAN Chavez 2002
158 AUT KAIN Konstantin SZ AFC Salzburg 2001
159 ROU ROSU Viad ACS Balestra 2003
159 HUN BURAS David MTK 2001
161 ESP GUMA Arnau CESJV-B 2003
162 GER MANG Patrick NR Eintracht Duisburg 2001
163 SGP SOH Jasper ABF 2002
163 SWE CEDERGREN Axel GFK 2003
165 BEL LEONARD Alexandre CE Neufchateau 2003
166 GER KUTSYI Leon wU PSV Stuttgart 2001
167 GER NOWAK Hannes Fechtclub Radebeul 2003
168 GER WIEFEL Cedrik TH FSC Jena 2002
169 NED NAWAR Suhayl SchermCentrum Amster 2004
170 GER WOLTER Enrico MV FG Schwerin 2001
170 GER LOESCHE Teo TH FSC Jena 2002
172 DEN SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas HS FKT Kobenhavn 2002
173 SWE ANDERSSON Simon ST AFK Stockholm 2002
174 GER MEUTZNER Daniel BR FSC Cottbus 2003
175 GER HELM Leander BE SC Berlin 2003
176 AUT HASELSTEINER Max SZ AFC Salzburg 2002
177 CRO LESKOVAC Janko MK ZSM 2003
178 GER REHDA Felix FGS Schwerin 2003
179 USA NGUYEN Nish 2004
180 HUN NAGY Andras Bekessy 2002
181 DEN ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel HS FKT Kobenhavn 2001
182 GER NEEB Jakob FS TG Wurzburg 2003
Vorrunde
183 POL PIOSIK Dawid IKS Jamalex Leszno 2004
184 AUT BRESSLAUER Tobias NO FU Mdédling 2002
185 GER HAMANN Gabiriel MV FG Schwerin 2001
186 GER SEMBACH Philipp BN TSG Weinheim 2003
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle Foil male
- Cadet Circuit .
Individuel { QphardeTeam

Halle (GER) portevent

02.12.2017 ulv

OFFICIAL
Place Nation Name Club yob
187 NED DE JONG Nighel Holland Schermenr 2003
188 GER ARNOLD Yannick HE TG Dérnigheim 2002
189 NED VERMEULEN Olof Holland Schermen 2002
189 GER DOERFER Laurenz FSC Jena 2004
191 NED KOWALCZYK Fynn SchermCentrum Amster 2003
191 GER NEUMANN Jose Antolin TH FSC Jena 2001
193 GER EIDENMUELLER Aaron TSG Weinheim 2002
194 NED WANYAMA Sam Holland Schermenr 2004
195 GER ARNDT Justin WE Quernheimer FC 2003
195 GER MACHETANZ Jasper Dresdner FC 2003
195 CZE GERZICAK Daniel Sokol Brno 2001
198 GER PUST Moritz SC Berlin 2002
199 GER HOFFMANN Nils TG Maintal-Dornighei 2005
200 GER FROEHLICH Moritz Hanseatischer FC Lub 2003
201 GER RAFALZYK Valentin NS Fechtclub Soltau 2002
202 GER PENZ Leonard TV Cannstatt 2003
203 POL TOMECZEK Kamil UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz 2004
204 GER LENK Hendrik Dion SN Dresdener FC 2002
205 ITA GAMPER Luca 2003
206 GER FERIZI Florian SW TG Frankenthal 2001
206 ITA WERNER Pietro 2003
208 ROU PAVEL Gabriel CSTA Bucuresti 2003
209 ARG CERQUETTI Dante Leonel 2002
210 IRL MCKAY Matthew 2002
211 ESP GARCIA MUR Adria CESJV-B 2003
211 GER MEIER Bernhard FS TG Wurzburg 2003
213 GER KNERR Emil VT Zweibrucken 2001
213 GER WOLF Patrick SN Dresdener FC 2003
213 POL SUROWIAK Teodor AZS AWF Warszawa 2002
216 ESP FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Alan CESJV-B 2004
217 SGP AU EONG Tyen Haan 2003
217 NED SLUMAN Patrick Holland Schermenr 2003
217 NED WALET Koen SV Treville 2004
217 LAT LUKASEVICS Roberts Lukass Rigas 3. BJSS 2001
221 GER ROSSI Lorenzo HE TG Dérnigheim 2002
221 AUT PLANCKH Niclas NO FU Mdédling 2001
221 AUT POINTNER Maximilian 00 TVJ Wels 2002
221 SVK BIELCIK Dominik KS Samorin 2003
225 SGP HENG Ziyang 2003
226 IRL COCKBURN John Robert 2001
226 POL BOLDZILO Igor UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz 2002
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle Foil male

- Cadet Circuit .
Individuel QQpherdiTeam

Sportevent

Halle (GER)
02.12.2017 ul7
OFFICIAL
Referees activity
Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools x y z A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
AUT D LEHNER Nico Cedric 1 2 1 1 5 0
FRA RIVIERE Francois 2 3 2 1 1 1 10 O 0
PECHEUR Thibault 1 2 2 1 6 0 0
D COULON Benoit 2 3 1 1 1 1 9 0 0
GER TENBERGEN Paul 2 2 1 1 8 0 0
KINZEL Jessica 1 3 1 7 0 0
CN KOHLER Joey 1 3 0 0
CN VELLA Rosario 1 3 2 1 7 0 0
B B KOSACK Maik 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 0
C CN BARDENHAGEN Jan 1 2 1 2 1 7 0 0
CN FORSTER Arno 1 2 1 4 0 0
CN BRAUN Lara 1 2 2 1 1 1 8 0 0
B C GASPER Christian 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 10 O 0
CN GUNTHER Hans 1 2 1 1 5 0 0
B CN CATHALAN Dominique 1 2 3 1 7 0 0
B B FISCHER Maike 1 3 2 1 1 8 0 0
CN BECKMANN Benedikt 1 2 2 5 0 0
CN E HEIN Florian 1 1 1 1 4 0 0
CN CN SOURISSEAUX Enrico 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0
CN L WEINER Bjérn Erik 1 3 1 1 6 0 0
CN GSCHING Alexander 1 2 2 1 1 1 8 0 0
HUN B B BERTA Gertrud 1 3 1 1 1 1 8 0 0
NEMETH Gabor 1 3 2 1 1 8 0 0
C VALICSEK Peter 1 2 3 1 7 0 0
B KREISS Peter 1 2 2 1 6 0 0
NED D DE HAAS Martijn 2 2 2 1 1 8 0 0
CN B CN SAID Eyad 1 2 1 1 1 1 7 0 0
POL GAJDA Robert 1 3 3 1 1 9 0 0
MILONE Dominika 1 2 2 2 1 8 0 0
ZMIJEWSKI Filip 1 2 3 1 7 0 0
ROU C C SALISCAN Virgil 1 3 1 5 0 0

31 Referees
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Int. Handel-Cup der Saalesparkasse Halle
- Cadet Circuit

Halle (GER)
02.12.2017 - 03.12.2017

Ophardt Team
\\Sportevent

Medalist

Foil male Individuel U17

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold JPN  GOTTSCHALK Julian 2001
Silver ITA QUAGLIOTTO Filippo 2001
Bronze FRA  EBERHARDT Julien 21 ST MAIXENT 2001
Bronze JPN  IIMURA Kazuki 2003
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